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Versatility and Performance

ArthroCare® Sports Medicine provides the most comprehensive range of radiofrequency tools for arthroscopic 
soft tissue management. With our proprietary bipolar Multi-Electrode Technology™, we offer superior precision, 
performance, and ease of use.

WHAT MAKES COBLATION® DIFFERENT FROM OTHER RF TECHNOLOGIES?

• Low temperature plasma excision, hemostasis, and coagulation.

• Bipolar Multi-Electrode Technology.

• Minimal temperature and energy penetration into surrounding tissue.

• Multiple electrodes can be spaced to create a larger and more aggressive 
plasma layer without a proportional increase in power versus a single electrode.

• More electrode edge surface area allows for faster plasma formation and easy 
maintenance of a stable aggressive plasma field.

• Numerous published peer-reviewed journal articles.

• Used in more than 5 million surgical procedures.

• Largest selection of angles and electrode configurations for surgeon preference.

• Used for more indications and in more joints.
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Systems and Accessories

THE QUANTUM™ COBLATION SySTEM

ArthroCare is a pioneer of plasma-mediated bipoloar radiofrequency ablation for arthroscopic surgery. No one knows 
the science or technology better. Our engineers have taken everything we’ve learned over the past 15 years and more 
than 5 million procedures to create Quantum, our revolutionary new Coblation platform. 

 

THE QUANTUM DIFFERENCE: INTELLIGENT PERFORMANCE

Every component in the Quantum system is precision engineered to work seamlessly and intuitively.

• Multi-Electrode Technology. This unique and proprietary technology provides greater electrode surface area for 
reliable plasma formation and easy maintenance of a stable plasma field. The result: effective ablation when you 
need it without delay or lag time. 

• Precisely defined plasma fields. With Quantum, our ArthroWands generate sharply defined plasma boundaries for 
precise control of the ablation zone, so you know exactly where energy is being applied and only the tissue you 
target is affected.

• Fastest ablation. Quantum is the most advanced RF arthroscopy system available. Combined with our Multi-
Electrode ArthroWands, the generator produces a larger, more aggressive plasma layer at lower power settings for 
faster ablation speeds with less total energy delivered to the joint.  

 

NEW FEATURES

• Wireless foot switch—eliminates the tangle of controller wires for unsurpassed convenience and ease of use.

• Hand control capability—provides flexibility by supporting wands with hand controls.

• Enhanced coagulation—Quantum features adjustable coagulation to deliver the precise level of hemostasis 
required to stop bleeding and keep the visual field clear.

• Integrated TOPAZ™ timer—eliminates the need for a separate timer when using the TOPAZ MicroDebrider for 
minimally invasive treatments of tendons and fascia.

• Complete portfolio—the new Quantum Controller is compatible with the entire portfolio of ArthroWands.

Catalog No. Description

H 4500-00
 

Quantum 2 System
Includes: Controller, Wired Foot Control,  
Power Cord, and User’s Manual

ATLAS™ SySTEM CONTROLLER

ArthroCare, the market leader in radiofrequency (RF) technology, presents the Atlas System—which provides 
effective bipolar RF treatment. The Atlas platform enhances bipolar Coblation technology and maximizes 
performance in arthroscopic procedures.

The innovative design of the Atlas System Controller offers numerous benefits over traditional RF systems:

• Superior tissue ablation, speed, and efficiency.

• Minimal tissue temperatures, preserving the integrity of surrounding healthy tissue.

• Recognition feature automatically selects optimal set points for each Wand.

• No complex software or system upgrade packages.

• Dual connector port allows support of both previous and new generation Wands.

• Existing Wands can be used with no need for retraining.

• All reusable cables and integrated cables (ICW) are compatible.

• Indicator lights on the top front allow for quick and easy visualization of all connections during procedures.

Catalog No. Description

H 3500-00
 

Atlas System
Includes: Controller, Foot Control,  
Power Cord, and User’s Manual

QUANTUM & ATLAS SySTEM ACCESSORIES

Catalog No. Description

H 4001-01 Wireless Foot Control1

H 0970-02 ArthroWand™ Cable & Protective Caps

H 0970-11 Cable O-ring



A5THE COBLATION® SYSTEM & ACCESSORIES

ATLAS™ SySTEM CONTROLLER

ArthroCare, the market leader in radiofrequency (RF) technology, presents the Atlas System—which provides 
effective bipolar RF treatment. The Atlas platform enhances bipolar Coblation technology and maximizes 
performance in arthroscopic procedures.

The innovative design of the Atlas System Controller offers numerous benefits over traditional RF systems:

• Superior tissue ablation, speed, and efficiency.

• Minimal tissue temperatures, preserving the integrity of surrounding healthy tissue.

• Recognition feature automatically selects optimal set points for each Wand.

• No complex software or system upgrade packages.

• Dual connector port allows support of both previous and new generation Wands.

• Existing Wands can be used with no need for retraining.

• All reusable cables and integrated cables (ICW) are compatible.

• Indicator lights on the top front allow for quick and easy visualization of all connections during procedures.

Catalog No. Description

H 3500-00
 

Atlas System
Includes: Controller, Foot Control,  
Power Cord, and User’s Manual

QUANTUM & ATLAS SySTEM ACCESSORIES

Catalog No. Description

H 4001-01 Wireless Foot Control1

H 0970-02 ArthroWand™ Cable & Protective Caps

H 0970-11 Cable O-ring

1 For use with Quantum System only.
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QUANTUM & ATLAS SySTEM ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description

H 2000-21 Timer

H 3000-01 Foot Control

H 7510-00 Hand Switch Control
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Shoulder Section Contents
Rotator Cuff Repair
•	 ArthroWands 
•	 AutoCuff™
•	 Doubleplay™
•	 LabraFix™
•	 Loose Suture
•	 Caps-Lock™ Cannula
•	 Arthroscopic Handheld

Instruments
•	 Microfracture Chondral Picks

SHOULDER
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ArthroWands — Shoulder

0˚ 15º 20º 25º 30º 35º 45º 50º 55º 60º 70º 80º 90º

SUCTION

Suction Wands combine enhanced visibility with controlled excision for rapid removal of all types of soft tissue. 
In addition to removing bubbles from the field of view, powerful suction draws free-floating, wispy tissue to the 
electrodes, so you can focus on technique—instead of chasing evasive tissue. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

ASH 4250-01

ASC 4250-01

ASHA 4250-01

Super TurboVac™ 90, IFS4 

Super TurboVac 90, ICW

Ambient™ Super TurboVac 90, IFS

3.75mm 

3.75mm

3.75mm

90°

90°

90°

ASC 4251-01 StarVac™ 90, IFS 3,75mm 90°

AS 1335-01

ASC 1335-01

TurboVac™ 90

TurboVac 90, ICW

3.75mm

3.75mm

90˚

90˚

ASC 5000-01 UltraVac™ 90, ICW 4.25mm 90˚

4 Quantum ONLY.
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CUTTING

The Saber Wands use a single, hooked electrode to cut and coagulate all types of soft tissue. The entire surface of 
this hooked electrode is available for excision and coagulation, therefore enhancing performance at any access angle. 
The CoVator™ 20 is designed to allow easy and efficient separation of soft tissue from bone. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 4330-01

AC 4330-01

Saber 30

Saber 30, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

AC 4340-01 CoVator 20, ICW 3.3mm 20˚

LIGAMENT/TENDON COAGULATION

Radiofrequency emitting portals on the CAPS family of Wands provide controlled tissue heating to a depth of 2mm, 
and offer the versatility and control that address a wide range of treatment needs.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1830-01

AC 1830-01

CAPSure 305

CAPSure 30, ICW5

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

TENDON

The TOPAZ MicroDebrider is specially designed for treating tendons in a minimally invasive microdebridement  
procedure. The TOPAZ XL is designed for arthroscopic procedures of the shoulder. The 15° angle at the tip allows  
for tight access.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 4045-01 TOPAZ XL, ICW 1.4mm 15˚

ACH 4045-01 TOPAZ XL Microdebrider with 
Finger Switch, IFS1 1.4mm 15˚

RIGHT ANGLE

These 90° angle, non-suction Wands provide the rapid tissue removal that is ideal for general arthroscopic  
soft tissue removal. From the Right Angle 90° to the Eliminator, these Wands are designed for your everyday  
arthroscopic needs. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1325-01

A 1335-01

AC 1340-01

Right Angle 90

Right Angle 90

Right Angle 90, ICW

2.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

90˚

90˚

90˚

A 1336-01

AC 1336-01

LoPro 90

LoPro 90, ICW

3.6mm

3.6mm

90˚

90˚

A 1345-01

AC 1345-01

Eliminator 90

Eliminator 90, ICW

4.5mm

4.5mm

90˚

90˚

BEVEL

The Bevel Wands have versatile cutting angles in slim-line designs for ease of insertion.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 2430-01

AC 2430-01

Bevel 45

Bevel 45, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

45˚

45˚
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CUTTING

The Saber Wands use a single, hooked electrode to cut and coagulate all types of soft tissue. The entire surface of 
this hooked electrode is available for excision and coagulation, therefore enhancing performance at any access angle. 
The CoVator™ 20 is designed to allow easy and efficient separation of soft tissue from bone. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 4330-01

AC 4330-01

Saber 30

Saber 30, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

AC 4340-01 CoVator 20, ICW 3.3mm 20˚

LIGAMENT/TENDON COAGULATION

Radiofrequency emitting portals on the CAPS family of Wands provide controlled tissue heating to a depth of 2mm, 
and offer the versatility and control that address a wide range of treatment needs.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1830-01

AC 1830-01

CAPSure 305

CAPSure 30, ICW5

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

TENDON

The TOPAZ MicroDebrider is specially designed for treating tendons in a minimally invasive microdebridement  
procedure. The TOPAZ XL is designed for arthroscopic procedures of the shoulder. The 15° angle at the tip allows  
for tight access.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 4045-01 TOPAZ XL, ICW 1.4mm 15˚

ACH 4045-01 TOPAZ XL Microdebrider with 
Finger Switch, IFS1 1.4mm 15˚
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5 For use with Bending Tool (H2000-20).
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Arthroscopic Rotator Cuff Repair with the AutoCuff™ System—Shoulder

The AutoCuff System from ArthroCare Sports Medicine’s OPUS™ Collection is a revolutionary new system 
specifically designed for rotator cuff repair surgery. The AutoCuff System enables the surgeon to perform a  
secure, knotless repair of the rotator cuff combined with an unparalleled TensionLock™ mechanism for tissue 
transport through a rapid and consistent arthroscopic or mini-open procedure. 

The AutoCuff System consists of:

• The SmartStitch™ suturing device, which has an integrated grasper and suturing design that allows the 
surgeon to grasp the cuff tissue and place an Incline Mattress™ stitch in the tissue in a matter of seconds. 
The independent needle deployment feature and deep bite of the PerfectPasser™ makes it an ideal suture 
passer for any repair including:

 • Single or double row
• Vertical tears
• Margin convergence

• The Magnum2 implant is a highly innovative device that, along with the Magnum2 inserter handle, 
achieves a very strong bone lock, provides a ratchet mechanism (TensionLock) to transport the rotator cuff  
tissue to the prepared footprint, applies and maintains tension on the sutures, and achieves a knotless  
intra-osseous suture fixation.

• The Magnum PI implant, similar to Magnum2, features knotless fixation and TensionLock but in a 
radiolucent polyether-etherketone (PEEK), non-metal material.

• The TwinLock™ System completes the selection of implants needed for any type of arthroscopic rotator cuff 
repair. Its 1.8mm sharp-tipped, dual-implant design allows for efficient placement of the implants. TwinLock’s 
incremental tensioning and strong locking wings, like those of the Magnum2, allow for an ideal repair.

• The Magnum X knotless metal implant provides its greatest advantage to the surgeon by allowing the suture limbs 
to be independently tensioned, in a double or single row repair, to provide equally distributed pressure over the 
restored footprint.

• The SpeedScrew™ implant is a knotless radiolucent implant made with PEEK-OPTIMA polymer that securely locks 
into bone with a corkscrew design.
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BONE IMPLANTS

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-1502
 

OM-1503
 

OM-4500
 

OM-5500
 

OM-6500

OM-8500

Magnum2 knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-8010 or OM-8007  
for AutoCuff Repair

Magnum X™ knotless implant w/ inserter handle, 
Use with OM-8000, OM-8007 or OM-8010 for 
AutoCuff Repair

 Magnum PI knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-8010 or OM-8007  
for AutoCuff Repair

TwinLock dual knotless implants w/inserter handle,
for AutoCuff Repair 

Speedscrew 5,5 mm, use with tap OM-9620 

SpeedScrew 6,5mm, use with tap OM-9820

ea 
 

ea 
 

ea 
 

ea 
 

ea 

ea

SUTURING DEVICES

SMARTSTITCH SUTURING DEVICE HANDLE

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8000
 
 

SmartStitch suturing device handle,  
Requires PerfectPasser Connector, OM-8010,  
or M-Connector, OM-8007, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 
 

SMARTSTITCH M-CONNECTOR

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8007
 

SmartStitch M-Connector,  
Requires OM-8000, 
Single patient use

1 
 

OM-8700
 

SmartStitch M-Connector,  
Requires OM-8000, requires disposable needle 
cassete, model OM-8750, reusable/resterilizable

1

 

SMARTSTITCH PERFECTPASSER CONNECTOR

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8010 
 

SmartStitch PerfectPasser Connector,  
Requires OM-8000, 
Single patient use

1 

SUTURE CARTRIDGES

SMARTSTITCH M-CONNECTOR SUTURE CARTRIDGES
Compatible with OM-8007, #2 braided polyester suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8074 SmartStitch M-Connector Suture Cartridges, 
(2 ea: white, green & co-braid)

6/case 

Compatible with OM-8007, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8075

OM-8076

OM-8077 

OM-8078

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: black & co-braid)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 

SMARTSTITCH PERFECTPASSER SUTURE CARTRIDGES
Compatible with OM-8010, #2 braided polyester suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8174 SmartStitch PerfectPasser Suture Cartridges, 
(2 ea: white, green & co-braid)

6/case 

Compatible with OM-8010, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8175

OM-8176

OM-8178

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 
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SUTURE CARTRIDGES

SMARTSTITCH M-CONNECTOR SUTURE CARTRIDGES
Compatible with OM-8007, #2 braided polyester suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8074 SmartStitch M-Connector Suture Cartridges, 
(2 ea: white, green & co-braid)

6/case 

Compatible with OM-8007, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8075

OM-8076

OM-8077 

OM-8078

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: black & co-braid)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 

SMARTSTITCH PERFECTPASSER SUTURE CARTRIDGES
Compatible with OM-8010, #2 braided polyester suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8174 SmartStitch PerfectPasser Suture Cartridges, 
(2 ea: white, green & co-braid)

6/case 

Compatible with OM-8010, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8175

OM-8176

OM-8178

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 
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AUTOCUFF SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-3001
 
 

AutoCuff Instrumentation Set
Comprising: OM-8000, OM-9010, OM-9015, 
OM-9020, OM-9030
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each

 
 

OM-3004
 
 

AutoCuff Magnum PI Instrumentation Set
Contains: OM-8000, OM-9015, OM-9030,  
OM-9410, OM-9420, OM-9450 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each

 
 

OM-9010
 

Magnum Drill (3.2mm)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9015
 
 

Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder Set
Compatible with OM-9010, OM-9020,  
OM-9410 and OM-9420 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 

OM-9020
 

Magnum Punch (3.2mm)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9620 
OM-9630
OM-9610
OM-9820

SpeedScrew Punch Tap (5,5mm) 
SpeedScrew Extractor Tool 
Insertion Guide
SpeedScrew Punch Tap (6,5mm)

1 
1 
1 
1
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AUTOCUFF SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9330 AutoCuff Instrument Tray
Reusable/resterilizable

1 

OM-9046
 

Surgical MagnumWire Scissors
Used to cut MagnumWire (open), 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9410
 

Magnum PI Drill (3.3mm), (green)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9420
 

Magnum PI Punch (3.3mm), (green)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9450
 

Magnum PI Undercut Punch
Compatible with OM-4500CS, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9451
 

Magnum PI Undercut Punch Replacement Probe
Compatible with OM-9450 handle, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9520
 

TwinLock Punch (1.8mm), (copper)
Compatible with OM-5500CS, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
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Doubleplay™ - Shoulder

The Doubleplay Suture implant, manufactured from Bilok® material, is a fully-threaded biocomposite screw-in 
anchor intended to secure tendon to bone. Bilok material is composed of 30% -tricalcium phosphate (TCP), and 
70% poly-L-lactic acid (PLLA), and  has a proven 10-year clinical history in the orthopedic arena. The unique “eye-
less” design of the Doubleplay anchor provides increased strength to the implant, and eliminates any risk of eyelet 
breakage. The fully threaded design engages both the cortical and cancellous bone to maximize pullout strength. All 
Doubleplay implants are pre-loaded with MagnaForce™, an ultra high molecular weight polyethelene braid suture. 
The sutures run up through the hollow body, and double back around the outside of the implant where they lie 
securely within two shallow grooves that run the length of either side of the implant. Once the implant is deployed, 
these grooves allow the sutures to slide freely for knot tying. 

DOUBLEPLAy SUTURE IMPLANTS (STERILE)

Catalog No. Description

 22-6050
 22-6050N
 22-6050SS
 22-6065
 22-6065N
 22-6065SS

5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture
5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Needles
5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Suture Shuttle
6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture
6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Needles
6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Suture Shuttle

 22-6000

 22-6001
 22-6002
 22-6003

 Instrument Set

Includes:
 5.0mm Bone Tap 
 6.5mm Bone Tap 
 Sterilization Tray

FIRSTPASS 

Catalog No. Description Qty

 22-4035 FirstPass Suture Passer ea

 22-4036 Needle and Suture Capture Box of 5

TITAN

Catalog No. Description Qty

 22-9055
 22-9055N

5.5mm Titan Suture Anchor
5.5mm Titan Suture Anchor with Needles

1
1

 22-9065
 22-9065N

6.5mm Titan Suture Anchor
6.5mm Titan Suture Anchor with Needles

1
1

 22-9002 Titan Bone Punch 5.5/6.5mm anchor 1

 22-9005 Titan Removal Tool 1

 22-9006 Titan Capture Sleeve 1

SPARTAN

Catalog No. Description Qty

 22-8055
 22-8055N

5.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor
5.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor with Needles

 22-8065
 22-8065N

6.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor
6.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor with Needles

 OM-9620 Spartan Punch Tap



B19SHOULDER SECTION

Doubleplay™ - Shoulder

The Doubleplay Suture implant, manufactured from Bilok® material, is a fully-threaded biocomposite screw-in 
anchor intended to secure tendon to bone. Bilok material is composed of 30% -tricalcium phosphate (TCP), and 
70% poly-L-lactic acid (PLLA), and  has a proven 10-year clinical history in the orthopedic arena. The unique “eye-
less” design of the Doubleplay anchor provides increased strength to the implant, and eliminates any risk of eyelet 
breakage. The fully threaded design engages both the cortical and cancellous bone to maximize pullout strength. All 
Doubleplay implants are pre-loaded with MagnaForce™, an ultra high molecular weight polyethelene braid suture. 
The sutures run up through the hollow body, and double back around the outside of the implant where they lie 
securely within two shallow grooves that run the length of either side of the implant. Once the implant is deployed, 
these grooves allow the sutures to slide freely for knot tying. 

DOUBLEPLAy SUTURE IMPLANTS (STERILE)

Catalog No. Description

22-6050
22-6050N
22-6050SS
22-6065
22-6065N
22-6065SS

5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture 
5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Needles 
5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Suture Shuttle 
6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture 
6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Needles 
6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and Suture Shuttle

22-6000

 
22-6001
22-6002
22-6003

Instrument Set

Includes:
5.0mm Bone Tap 
6.5mm Bone Tap 
Sterilization Tray
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Arthroscopic Labral Repair with the LabraFix™ System—Shoulder

The LabraFix System from ArthroCare’s OPUS Collection is a groundbreaking new system specifically designed for 
labral repair surgery. The LabraFix System enables the surgeon to perform a secure, knotless repair of the labrum 
through rapid suture and implant placement combined with an unparalleled TensionLock mechanism to repair the 
anatomic bumper in an arthroscopic procedure. 

The LabraFix System consists of:

• The SpeedStitch™ suturing device, an integrated grasper and suturing design that allows the surgeon to 
stabilize the labrum tissue and arthroscopically place a stitch in the tissue in a matter of seconds.

• The Mini Magnum™ implant, uniquely designed for use in the glenoid, combines a small profile with very 
strong bone hold. In addition, it provides an efficient TensionLock mechanism to transport the labral tissue  
to the glenoid and achieves a strong knotless fixation in a minimal amount of time.

• The LabraLock™ P implant is also for use in the glenoid. The LabraLock P is a compact radiolucent PEEK 
implant featuring interference bone fixation. The LabraLock P has all of the capabilities of the Mini Magnum  
implant, but in a non-metallic, MRI-friendly design.

BONE IMPLANTS

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-2500

OM-3500
 

Mini Magnum knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

LabraLock P knotless implant
w/inserter handle 
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

ea 

ea 
 

OM-7500 SpeedLock knotless fixation device ea

OM-7525 SpeedFix implant ea
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Arthroscopic Labral Repair with the LabraFix™ System—Shoulder

The LabraFix System from ArthroCare’s OPUS Collection is a groundbreaking new system specifically designed for 
labral repair surgery. The LabraFix System enables the surgeon to perform a secure, knotless repair of the labrum 
through rapid suture and implant placement combined with an unparalleled TensionLock mechanism to repair the 
anatomic bumper in an arthroscopic procedure. 

The LabraFix System consists of:

• The SpeedStitch™ suturing device, an integrated grasper and suturing design that allows the surgeon to 
stabilize the labrum tissue and arthroscopically place a stitch in the tissue in a matter of seconds.

• The Mini Magnum™ implant, uniquely designed for use in the glenoid, combines a small profile with very 
strong bone hold. In addition, it provides an efficient TensionLock mechanism to transport the labral tissue  
to the glenoid and achieves a strong knotless fixation in a minimal amount of time.

• The LabraLock™ P implant is also for use in the glenoid. The LabraLock P is a compact radiolucent PEEK 
implant featuring interference bone fixation. The LabraLock P has all of the capabilities of the Mini Magnum  
implant, but in a non-metallic, MRI-friendly design.

BONE IMPLANTS

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-2500

OM-3500
 

Mini Magnum knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

LabraLock P knotless implant
w/inserter handle 
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

ea 

ea 
 

OM-7500 SpeedLock knotless fixation device ea

OM-7525 SpeedFix implant ea



B22 SHOULDER SECTION

LABRAFIx SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-5001
 
 

LabraFix Instrumentation Set
Comprising: OM-7000, OM-9080,  
OM-9016, OM-9032 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 

OM-5003
 
 

LabraFix LabraLock P Instrumentation Set
Comprising: OM-7000, OM-9016,  
OM-9310, OM-9316, OM-9032  
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 

OM-9080
 

Mini Magnum Drill (3 mm)
Use with OM-9016, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9016
 
 
 

Mini Magnum Drill Guide and
PathFinder Set Drill Guide 
compatible with OM-9080, or OM-9310, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 
 

OM-9018

 

OM-9710 
OM-9715

High Visibility Drill Guide
Compatible with OM-9080/ OM-9310/  
OM-9316/ OM-9016 (Pathfinder),  
Reusable/resterilizable

SpeedLock Drill 
SpeedLock Guide

1 

 

1 
1

OM-9316
 

LabraLock P PathFinder (2.6mm Blue)
Use with OM-9016 and OM-9310,  
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

SUTURING DEVICES

SPEEDSTITCH SUTURING DEVICE

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-7000
 

SpeedStitch suturing device 
Reloadable with SpeedStitch suture cartridge, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-8850
 
 
 

Needle Cassette for SpeedStitch
Required for usage of OM-7000, 
Single patient use  
Each needle cassette packaged with  
one needle loader and one needle  
extractor device

6/case 
 
 
 

SUTURE CARTRIDGES

SPEEDSTITCH SUTURE CARTRIDGES 
Compatible with OM-7000, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8085

OM-8086

OM-8088

SpeedStitch MagnumWire 
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SpeedStitch MagnumWire 
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SpeedStitch MagnumWire 
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 
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LABRAFIx SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-5001
 
 

LabraFix Instrumentation Set
Comprising: OM-7000, OM-9080,  
OM-9016, OM-9032 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 

OM-5003
 
 

LabraFix LabraLock P Instrumentation Set
Comprising: OM-7000, OM-9016,  
OM-9310, OM-9316, OM-9032  
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 

OM-9080
 

Mini Magnum Drill (3 mm)
Use with OM-9016, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9016
 
 
 

Mini Magnum Drill Guide and
PathFinder Set Drill Guide 
compatible with OM-9080, or OM-9310, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 
 

OM-9018

 

OM-9710 
OM-9715

High Visibility Drill Guide
Compatible with OM-9080/ OM-9310/  
OM-9316/ OM-9016 (Pathfinder),  
Reusable/resterilizable

SpeedLock Drill 
SpeedLock Guide

1 

 

1 
1

OM-9316
 

LabraLock P PathFinder (2.6mm Blue)
Use with OM-9016 and OM-9310,  
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
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LABRAFIx SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9332 LabraFix Instrument Tray
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
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Loose Suture—Shoulder

ArthroCare offers MagnumWire suture made of a unique, ultra-high molecular weight polyethelyne fiber that is three 
times stronger than #2 braided polyester suture. MagnumWire features superior handling characteristics, is abrasion 
resistant, and has a higher knot breakage strength than comparable sutures. With or without needles, MagnumWire is 
an ideal suture for rotator cuff and labrum repair.

MAGNUMWIRE SUTURE
Compatible with OM-1502, OM-2500, OM-3500, and OM-4500

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9041

OM-9043

OM-9053

OM-9054

36" MagnumWire Suture, (white)

36" MagnumWire Suture, (co-braid)

39" MagnumWire Suture with 26.5mm 
½ Circle Tapered Needle, (white)

39" MagnumWire Suture with 26.5mm 
½ Circle Tapered Needle, (co-braid)

12/case

12/case

12/case 

12/case 
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Caps-Lock™ Cannula—Shoulder

Abbreviated from “Capsular locking”, the cannula, obturator, and guidewire assembly included in this section 
comprises the Caps-Lock Cannula System. Caps-Lock is different from other commercially available cannulas for 
a number of reasons: Guidewire control ensures accurate placement within the joint; the assembled obturator and 
cannula present a continuous screw thread for ease of insertion; and the cannula thread design means secure 
fixation and seal, minimizing swelling caused by leakage into soft tissues. The Caps-Lock Cannula possesses the 
dual capability of retaining its position better than other designs of cannula, as well as reducing extravasation 
of fluid into the soft tissues. Dedicated cannula drivers are used to insert the Caps-Lock device into position, 
ensuring that thread continuity between cannula and driver is maintained. Important: always ensure the correct 
driver is selected for the desired cannula, and always use the guidewire.

DRIVER COLOR CODING GUIDE

DRIVER CODING SHAFT INDICATIONS

Handle Color: For use with:

Pink Driver 55mm Caps-Lock Cannula

Yellow Driver 70mm Caps-Lock Cannula

Laser Dot on shaft indicates 
wide bore driver.

• “6” on shaft indicates driver 
is for use with 6mm internal 
diameter Caps-Lock Cannula.

• Gold color indicates 6mm 
diamater.

Catalog No. Description

22-1500

22-1506

22-1508

22-1510

Caps-Lock Ultra Cannula, 55mm, Sterile, ø8.2mm (Qty 10)

Caps-Lock Ultra Cannula, 70mm, Sterile, ø8.6mm (Qty 10)

Caps-Lock Ultra Cannula, 55mm, Sterile, ø6.0mm (Qty 10) 

Caps-Lock Ultra Cannula, 70mm, Sterile, ø6.0mm (Qty 10)

22-1002

22-1007

22-1009

22-1011

Cannula Driver, 55mm, ø8.2mm  (Qty 1)

Cannula Driver, 70mm, ø8.2mm  (Qty 1)

Cannula Driver, 55mm, ø6.0mm  (Qty 1)

Cannula Driver, 70mm, ø6.0mm  (Qty 1)
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Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments—Shoulder

ARTHROSCOPIC PUNCHES

MANTA™ 1 PUNCH

This instrument combines the wide biting feature with a new ultra-low cutting 

edge. The Manta 1 also features a new lower hinge housing, which enhances 

the instrument’s ability to access tight spaces while allowing the surgeon an 

unobstructed view of the target area.

Catalog No.

12-7006

12-7007

Description

Manta 1, Straight 

Manta 1, Up 15°

PIRANHA™ RONGEUR

Versatile instrument designed to address a variety of needs. Sharp edges come 

together precisely to provide the perfect instrument for biopsy, chondral trimming, 

and soft tissue clearance.

Catalog No.

12-4000

Description

Piranha Arthroscopic Rongeur

PROBES

PROBES

Catalog No.

15-1001L

Description

Long Probe, Straight, 165mm

ARTHROSCOPIC GRASPERS/CUTTERS

JAWS TIGER SHARK™ GRASPER

Designed to be a multi-functional, very aggressive grasping forceps that can be 

used equally well on meniscal tissue and loose bodies, featuring selective ratchet.

Catalog No.

14-2001

Description

Jaws Tiger Shark Grasper

CAPS-LOCK CANNULA (continued)

Catalog No. Description

22-1012

22-1013

Caps-Lock Wide Bore Cannula Driver, 55mm, ø8.2mm (pink handle)

Caps-Lock Wide Bore Cannula Driver, 70mm, ø8.6mm (pink handle)

22-1020 Cannula Guidewire, 300mm, ø1.2mm  (Qty 10)

22-1030 Cannulated Switching Stick, 270mm, ø4mm 

22-1040 Wissinger Rod, 350mm, ø4mm 
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Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments—Shoulder

ARTHROSCOPIC PUNCHES

MANTA™ 1 PUNCH

This instrument combines the wide biting feature with a new ultra-low cutting 

edge. The Manta 1 also features a new lower hinge housing, which enhances 

the instrument’s ability to access tight spaces while allowing the surgeon an 

unobstructed view of the target area.

Catalog No.

12-7006

12-7007

Description

Manta 1, Straight 

Manta 1, Up 15°

PIRANHA™ RONGEUR

Versatile instrument designed to address a variety of needs. Sharp edges come 

together precisely to provide the perfect instrument for biopsy, chondral trimming, 

and soft tissue clearance.

Catalog No.

12-4000

Description

Piranha Arthroscopic Rongeur

PROBES

PROBES

Catalog No.

15-1001L

Description

Long Probe, Straight, 165mm

ARTHROSCOPIC GRASPERS/CUTTERS

JAWS TIGER SHARK™ GRASPER

Designed to be a multi-functional, very aggressive grasping forceps that can be 

used equally well on meniscal tissue and loose bodies, featuring selective ratchet.

Catalog No.

14-2001

Description

Jaws Tiger Shark Grasper
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SUTURE MANAGEMENT

Catalog No. Description

22-3011 Liverpool™ Knot Pusher, Single Hole

22-3010 Suture Hook 

22-3020 Crotchet Hook

22-4020 Lobster Claw Suture Grasper

22-4040 ClearCut™ Suture Cutter

JAWS GREAT WHITE GRASPER

General purpose grasping forceps with oversize jaws capable of controlling large 

meniscal fragments and loose bodies.

Catalog No.

14-2004

Description

Jaws Great White Grasper

MEGAMOUTH™ GRASPER

This grasper is designed to remove large loose bodies. It is stronger and 50% larger 

than other arthroscopic graspers.

Catalog No.

14-2007

Description

MegaMouth Grasper

TOOTHLESS SHARK™ GRASPER

A large atraumatic grasper designed for the traction of the rotator cuff. The tip of 

the instrument closes first to draw tissue into the jaw.

Catalog No.

14-2008

Description

Toothless Shark Grasper
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SUTURE MANAGEMENT

Catalog No. Description

22-3011 Liverpool™ Knot Pusher, Single Hole

22-3010 Suture Hook 

22-3020 Crotchet Hook

22-4020 Lobster Claw Suture Grasper

22-4040 ClearCut™ Suture Cutter
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Microfracture Chondral Picks—Shoulder

Catalog No. Description

15-1020
 

Microfracture Chondral Set
Comprising: 15-1021, 15-1022, 15-1023, 
15-1024, 15-1025, 15-1026 

15-1021 Chondral Pick, Straight

15-1022 Chondral Pick, 15°

15-1023 Chondral Pick, 45°

15-1024 Chondral Pick, 90°

15-1025 Chondral Mallet

15-1026 Sterilization Tray, Microfracture Chondral Set
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KNEE SECTION



KNEE

Knee Section Contents

•	 ArthroWands

•	 Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments

•	 Microfrature Chondral Picks

•	 Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction

Equipment

•	 Cruciate Ligament Graft Fixation
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ArthroWands — Knee

0˚ 15º 20º 25º 30º 35º 45º 50º 55º 60º 70º 80º 90º

SUCTION

Suction Wands combine enhanced visibility with controlled excision for rapid removal of all types of soft tissue. 
In addition to removing bubbles from the field of view, powerful suction draws free-floating, wispy tissue to the 
electrodes, so you can focus on technique—instead of chasing evasive tissue. The Ambient™ ArthroWands are 
designed to provide accurate, real-time temperature measurements of the operative environment. When paired 
together, the Quantum™ 2 Controller and Ambient thermocouple technology allow the surgeon to effectively monitor 
current temperature measurements of the arthroscopic irrigating fluid. The easy-to-use, synergistic controller provides 
you with the information you need to ensure your procedure is proceeding as planned.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

ASH 4250-01

ASC 4250-01

ASHA4250-01

Super TurboVac™ 90, IFS2 

Super TurboVac 90, ICW

Ambient Super TurboVac 90, IFS

3.75mm 

3.75mm

3.75mm

90°

90°

90°

ASH 4830-01 

ASC 4830-01

ASHA4830-01

Super MultiVac™ 50, IFS2

Super MultiVac 50, ICW

Ambient Super MultiVac 50, IFS

3.75mm 

3.75mm

3.75mm

50°

50°

50°

ASC 2530-01

ASHA 2530-01

CoVac™ 50, ICW

Ambient CoVac 50, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

50°

50°

AS 3730-01 

ASC 3730-01

ASHA 3730-01

CoVac 70 

CoVac 70, ICW

Ambient CoVac 70, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

3.0mm

70° 

70°

70°

AS 1335-01

ASC 1335-01

TurboVac™ 90

TurboVac 90, ICW

3.75mm

3.75mm

90°

90°

2 Quantum ONLY.



C38 KNEE SECTION

MENISCUS & ARTICULAR CARTILAGE

The Paragon T2™ is based on 6 years of research on the application of bipolar radiofrequency energy on articular 
cartilage. The novel circular electrode design provides multidirectional excision and keeps operating temperatures 
below 50°C. T2, or Temperature Technology, facilitates optimal performance by providing a real-time visual indicator 
when the temperature exceeds the recommended 50°C. MeniVac™ and Razor 2.5™ Wands maximize Multi-Electrode 
Technology with more than 20 active electrodes for aggressive resection of meniscal tissue. Low-profile 3.0mm and 
2.5mm shafts give excellent access to all sections of the meniscus, even in tight joints.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 5531-01 Paragon T2, ICW 2.3mm 15˚

RIGHT ANGLE

These 90° angle, non-suction Wands provide the rapid tissue removal that is ideal for general arthroscopic  
soft tissue removal. From the Right Angle 90° to the Eliminator™, these Wands are designed for your everyday 
arthroscopic needs.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1325-01

A 1335-01

AC 1340-01

Right Angle 90

Right Angle 90*

Right Angle 90, ICW

2.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

90˚

90˚

90˚

A 1336-01

AC 1336-01

LoPro™ 90

LoPro 90, ICW

3.6mm

3.6mm

90˚

90˚

A 1345-01

AC 1345-01

Eliminator 90

Eliminator 90, ICW

4.5mm

4.5mm

90˚

90˚

* Available in Asia Pacific only

SUCTION WANDS (continued)

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AS 4630-01

ASC 4630-01

TriStar™ 50

TriStar 50, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

50°

50°

ASC 5000-01 UltraVac™ 90, ICW 4.25mm 90°
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MENISCUS & ARTICULAR CARTILAGE

The Paragon T2™ is based on 6 years of research on the application of bipolar radiofrequency energy on articular 
cartilage. The novel circular electrode design provides multidirectional excision and keeps operating temperatures 
below 50°C. T2, or Temperature Technology, facilitates optimal performance by providing a real-time visual indicator 
when the temperature exceeds the recommended 50°C. MeniVac™ and Razor 2.5™ Wands maximize Multi-Electrode 
Technology with more than 20 active electrodes for aggressive resection of meniscal tissue. Low-profile 3.0mm and 
2.5mm shafts give excellent access to all sections of the meniscus, even in tight joints.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 5531-01 Paragon T2, ICW 2.3mm 15˚

RIGHT ANGLE

These 90° angle, non-suction Wands provide the rapid tissue removal that is ideal for general arthroscopic  
soft tissue removal. From the Right Angle 90° to the Eliminator™, these Wands are designed for your everyday 
arthroscopic needs.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1325-01

A 1335-01

AC 1340-01

Right Angle 90

Right Angle 90*

Right Angle 90, ICW

2.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

90˚

90˚

90˚

A 1336-01

AC 1336-01

LoPro™ 90

LoPro 90, ICW

3.6mm

3.6mm

90˚

90˚

A 1345-01

AC 1345-01

Eliminator 90

Eliminator 90, ICW

4.5mm

4.5mm

90˚

90˚

* Available in Asia Pacific only
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LIGAMENT/TENDON COAGULATION

Radiofrequency emitting portals on the CAPS™ family of Wands provide controlled tissue heating to a depth of 
2mm, and offer the versatility and control that address a wide range of treatment needs.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1830-01

AC 1830-01

CAPSure 303*

CAPSure 30, ICW3

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

CUTTING

The Saber™ Wands use a single, hooked electrode to cut and coagulate all types of soft tissue. The entire surface 
of this hooked electrode is available for excision and coagulation, therefore enhancing performance at any  
access angle. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 4330-01

AC 4330-01

Saber 30*

Saber 30, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

TENDON

The TOPAZ MicroDebrider is specially designed for treating tendons in a minimally invasive microdebridement  
procedure. The 0.8mm tip of the TOPAZ MicroDebrider is versatile and small enough to treat the areas where it  
is needed.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 4040-01 TOPAZ, ICW 0.8mm 0˚

ACH 4040-01 TOPAZ Microdebrider with 
Finger Switch, IFS1 0.8mm 0˚

* Available in Asia Pacific only

BEVEL

The Bevel Wands have versatile cutting angles in slim-line designs for ease of insertion. The Bevel Wands are  
available with three shaft angles (30, 45, and 60 degrees) for a wide variety of surgical applications.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 2430-01

AC 2430-01

Bevel 45*

Bevel 45, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

45˚

45˚

A 2630-01 Bevel 30 3.0mm 30˚

DOME

The Dome Wands provide increased contact with curved tissue structures. These Wands have dome-shaped  
electrode configurations at their tips. This design helps maintain tissue contact when access angles vary.  
Dome Wands are available in a range of sizes and angles for enhanced accessibility.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 3525-01 Dome 60, ICW 2.5mm 60˚

A 3530-01 Dome 60* 3.0mm 60˚

A 3625-01 Dome 30 2.5mm 30˚

* Available in Asia Pacific only
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LIGAMENT/TENDON COAGULATION

Radiofrequency emitting portals on the CAPS™ family of Wands provide controlled tissue heating to a depth of 
2mm, and offer the versatility and control that address a wide range of treatment needs.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1830-01

AC 1830-01

CAPSure 303*

CAPSure 30, ICW3

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

CUTTING

The Saber™ Wands use a single, hooked electrode to cut and coagulate all types of soft tissue. The entire surface 
of this hooked electrode is available for excision and coagulation, therefore enhancing performance at any  
access angle. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 4330-01

AC 4330-01

Saber 30*

Saber 30, ICW

3.0mm

3.0mm

30˚

30˚

TENDON

The TOPAZ MicroDebrider is specially designed for treating tendons in a minimally invasive microdebridement  
procedure. The 0.8mm tip of the TOPAZ MicroDebrider is versatile and small enough to treat the areas where it  
is needed.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 4040-01 TOPAZ, ICW 0.8mm 0˚

ACH 4040-01 TOPAZ Microdebrider with 
Finger Switch, IFS1 0.8mm 0˚

* Available in Asia Pacific only
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Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments—Knee

Experience the pinnacle of arthroscopic instrument design with the Atlantech™ precision-engineered 
instrumentation that has steadily advanced over the past ten years, keeping it at the cutting edge of what can be 
achieved from a manual arthroscopic tissue resection device. From the ergonomic patent-protected tapered loop 
handle for security and comfort, to the double-toothed upper jaw for enhanced tissue retention, these instruments 
have benefitted from years of experience in the arthroscopic industry, having been developed by people with a 
unique understanding of their field.

The design platform for most styles is the integrated pivot, pinless hinge that delivers a mechanical advantage, 
while minimizing risk of small components being released into the joint. The Atlantech Collection line is supported 
by people who understand the demands of arthroscopic surgery and are happy to advise in instrument selection. 
Moreover, the Atlantech Service Program ensures your instruments are maintained in optimum condition.

ARTHROSCOPIC PUNCHES/RONGEURS/SCISSORS

Straight Up 15º Up Curve Left Right 90º 20º 60º

  

MANTA™ 1 PUNCH

This instrument combines the wide biting feature with a new ultra-low cutting 

edge. The Manta 1 also features a new lower hinge housing, which enhances 

the instrument’s ability to access tight spaces while allowing the surgeon an 

unobstructed view of the target area.

Catalog No.

12-7006

12-7007

12-7008

12-7009

12-7010

Description

Manta 1, Straight 

Manta 1, Up 15°

Manta 1, Left Curve

Manta 1, Right Curve

Manta 1, Up Curve
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SWORDFISH™ PUNCH

Designed for use in particularly tight areas of the knee where access is limited, the

Swordfish features a small, low-profile jaw. It can get into the tightest of spaces yet

take a large bite, because of the “Double Tooth” featured on the upper jaw.

Catalog No.

12-7501

12-7502

12-7503

12-7504

12-7505

Description

Swordfish, Straight

Swordfish, Up 15°

Swordfish, Left Curve, Up 15°

Swordfish, Right Curve, Up 15°

Swordfish, Up Curve

HAMMERHEAD™ ROTARy PUNCH

90 degree design makes the Hammerhead Punch perfect for contouring mid-section 

meniscus. Used contra-laterally, the instrument is ideal for anterior horn tears. The 

Hammerhead Punches are also excellent for trimming chondral defects.

Catalog No.

12-8000

12-8001

Description

Hammerhead Rotary Punch, Left, 2.2mm

Hammerhead Rotary Punch, Right, 2.2mm

BELUGA™ RETRO-PUNCH

Designed specifically for use on anterior horn tears of the meniscus. Featuring  

the Atlantech “Double Tooth,” this instrument makes resection of the anterior  

horn very simple.

Catalog No.

12-5011

12-5012

Description

Beluga Retro-Punch, Right

Beluga Retro-Punch, Left

PIRANHA™ RONGEUR

Versatile instrument designed to address a variety of needs. Sharp edges come 

together precisely to provide the perfect instrument for biopsy, chondral trimming, 

and soft tissue clearance.

Catalog No.

12-4000

Description

Piranha Arthroscopic Rongeur

MARLIN™ SCISSOR

Acts in the same way as conventional scissors with 3 times the cutting power 

because of the unique integral pivot jaw design.

Catalog No.

12-6000

12-6001

Description

Marlin, Straight 

Marlin, Up 15°

ARTHROSCOPIC GRASPERS

JAWS™ RETRO TOOTHED GRASPER

General purpose grasping forceps with selective ratchet mechanism.

Catalog No.

14-2002

Description

Jaws Retro Toothed Grasper, Straight, 2.7mm

JAWS GREAT WHITE™ GRASPER

General purpose grasping forceps with oversize jaws capable of controlling large 

meniscal fragments and loose bodies.

Catalog No.

14-2004

Description

Jaws Great White Grasper

JAWS TIGER SHARK™ GRASPER

Designed to be a multi-functional, very aggressive grasping forceps that can be 

used equally well on meniscal tissue and loose bodies, featuring selective ratchet.

Catalog No.

14-2001

Description

Jaws Tiger Shark Grasper

MEGAMOUTH™ GRASPER

This grasper is designed to remove large loose bodies. It is stronger and 50%  

larger than other arthroscopic graspers.

Catalog No.

14-2007

Description

MegaMouth Grasper
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MARLIN™ SCISSOR

Acts in the same way as conventional scissors with 3 times the cutting power 

because of the unique integral pivot jaw design.

Catalog No.

12-6000

12-6001

Description

Marlin, Straight 

Marlin, Up 15°

ARTHROSCOPIC GRASPERS

JAWS™ RETRO TOOTHED GRASPER

General purpose grasping forceps with selective ratchet mechanism.

Catalog No.

14-2002

Description

Jaws Retro Toothed Grasper, Straight, 2.7mm

JAWS GREAT WHITE™ GRASPER

General purpose grasping forceps with oversize jaws capable of controlling large 

meniscal fragments and loose bodies.

Catalog No.

14-2004

Description

Jaws Great White Grasper

JAWS TIGER SHARK™ GRASPER

Designed to be a multi-functional, very aggressive grasping forceps that can be 

used equally well on meniscal tissue and loose bodies, featuring selective ratchet.

Catalog No.

14-2001

Description

Jaws Tiger Shark Grasper

MEGAMOUTH™ GRASPER

This grasper is designed to remove large loose bodies. It is stronger and 50%  

larger than other arthroscopic graspers.

Catalog No.

14-2007

Description

MegaMouth Grasper
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TOOTHLESS SHARK GRASPER

A large atraumatic grasper designed for the traction of the rotator cuff. The tip of 

the instrument closes first to draw tissue into the jaw.

Catalog No.

14-2008

Description

Toothless Shark Grasper

STERILIZATION TRAyS

Catalog No. Description

12-2000 Sterilization Tray, Handheld Instrument (small)

MENISCAL SURGERy ACCESSORIES

PROBES

Catalog No.

15-1001

15-1001L

Description

Probe, Straight, 115mm 

Long Probe, Straight, 165mm

MENISCAL RASP

Designed to “freshen” meniscal lesions prior to repair, this device features 

aggressive teeth on both faces. By moving the device side to side, distal and 

proximal faces of the lesion can be abraded in order to achieve localized bleeding 

throughout to encourage meniscal tissue to heal following repair. The dimensions 

and contours of the device have been carefully controlled to ensure easy access to 

tears without compromising non-pathological soft tissues.

Catalog No.

15-1015

Description

Meniscal Rasp 

SUTURE MANAGEMENT

HOOKS

Catalog No. Description

22-3010 Suture Hook

22-3020 Crotchet Hook

LOBSTER CLAW™ SUTURE RETRIEVER

Catalog No.

22-4020

Description

Lobster Claw Suture Grasper
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SUTURE MANAGEMENT

HOOKS

Catalog No. Description

22-3010 Suture Hook

22-3020 Crotchet Hook

LOBSTER CLAW™ SUTURE RETRIEVER

Catalog No.

22-4020

Description

Lobster Claw Suture Grasper
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Microfracture Chondral Picks—Knee

Catalog No. Description

15-1020
 

Microfracture Chondral Set
Comprising: 15-1021, 15-1022, 15-1023, 
15-1024, 15-1025, 15-1026 

15-1021 Chondral Pick, Straight

15-1022 Chondral Pick, 15°

15-1023 Chondral Pick, 45°

15-1024 Chondral Pick, 90°

15-1025 Chondral Mallet

15-1026 Sterilization Tray, Microfracture Chondral Set
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Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction Equipment—Knee

INSTRUMENTATION: COMPLETE SySTEMS

Catalog No. Catalog No.

21-4010 21-4011

Catalog No. Description/Contents Basic Set Comprehensive Set

21-1015 Drill-Tipped Passing Pin
ø2.4mm 350mm (14) (6/pack) • •

21-1019 Drill-Tipped Guidewire
ø2.4mm 254mm (10) (6/pack) • •

21-1030 Passing Pin Puller, 2.4mm • •

21-2001 Depth Probe •

21-2002 Graft Bar Drill, 4.5mm • •

21-2003 Slotted Tendon Harvester • •

21-2004 Closed Tendon Harvester • •

21-2006 ACL Tunnel Rasp • •

21-2010 Multi-Sizing Block • •

21-3001 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6mm • •

21-3011 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6.5mm •

21-3002 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7mm • •

21-3012 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7.5mm •

21-3003 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8mm • •

21-3013 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8.5mm •

21-3004 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9mm • •

21-3014 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9.5mm •

21-3005 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10mm • •

21-3015 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10.5mm •

21-3006 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 11mm • •

21-3101 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6mm • •

21-3111 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6.5mm •

21-3102 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7mm • •

21-3112 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7.5mm •

21-3103 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8mm • •

21-3113 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8.5mm •

21-3104 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9mm • •

21-3114 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9.5mm •

21-3105 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10mm • •

21-3115 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10.5mm •

21-3106 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 11mm • •

21-4012 Femoral Aimer, 5.5mm Offset • •

21-4013 Femoral Aimer, 7.0mm Offset • •

21-4014 Femoral Aimer, 4.0mm Offset •

21-4015 Femoral Aimer, 6.0mm Offset •

21-4023 Guidewire Aimer • •
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Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction Equipment—Knee

INSTRUMENTATION: COMPLETE SySTEMS

Catalog No. Catalog No.

21-4010 21-4011

Catalog No. Description/Contents Basic Set Comprehensive Set

21-1015 Drill-Tipped Passing Pin
ø2.4mm 350mm (14) (6/pack) • •

21-1019 Drill-Tipped Guidewire
ø2.4mm 254mm (10) (6/pack) • •

21-1030 Passing Pin Puller, 2.4mm • •

21-2001 Depth Probe •

21-2002 Graft Bar Drill, 4.5mm • •

21-2003 Slotted Tendon Harvester • •

21-2004 Closed Tendon Harvester • •

21-2006 ACL Tunnel Rasp • •

21-2010 Multi-Sizing Block • •

21-3001 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6mm • •

21-3011 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6.5mm •

21-3002 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7mm • •

21-3012 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7.5mm •

21-3003 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8mm • •

21-3013 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8.5mm •

21-3004 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9mm • •

21-3014 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9.5mm •

21-3005 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10mm • •

21-3015 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10.5mm •

21-3006 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 11mm • •

21-3101 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6mm • •

21-3111 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6.5mm •

21-3102 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7mm • •

21-3112 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7.5mm •

21-3103 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8mm • •

21-3113 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8.5mm •

21-3104 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9mm • •

21-3114 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9.5mm •

21-3105 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10mm • •

21-3115 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10.5mm •

21-3106 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 11mm • •

21-4012 Femoral Aimer, 5.5mm Offset • •

21-4013 Femoral Aimer, 7.0mm Offset • •

21-4014 Femoral Aimer, 4.0mm Offset •

21-4015 Femoral Aimer, 6.0mm Offset •

21-4023 Guidewire Aimer • •
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CRUCIATE LIGAMENT RECONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED) Catalog No. Catalog No.

21-4010 21-4011

Catalog No. Description/Contents Basic Set Comprehensive Set

21-4025 ACL Bullet • •

21-4026 ACL Arm – Point to Point • •

21-4027 ACL Arm – Point to Elbow • •

21-4000 Sterilization Tray, A-Tech™ ACL • •

GRAFT HARVESTING

TENDON HARVESTING DEVICES

Catalog No. Description

21-2003 Slotted Tendon Harvester

21-2004 Closed Tendon Harvester

GRAFT PREPARATION

The A-Tech Graft Assistant is a workstation for use by the surgeon or assistant in preparing grafts for  
implantation. Particularly useful for the preparation of hamstring grafts, the device features interchangeable  
attachments for specific uses. These attachments include two tissue clamps that anchor both ends of the graft  
during cleaning and preparation, a suture clamp to hold the sutures during tensioning, a Graft Bar holder2 (graft 
bar is an EndoButton®3 type device) which secures the Graft Bar during tensioning, and a suture clamp with 
tensiometer, allowing reproducible tension to be applied to the graft.

GRAFT PREPARATION

Catalog No. Description

21-1002
 

A-Tech Graft Preparation Board Set
Comprising: 2 x 21-1003, 1 x 21-1004, 1 x 21-1005, 
1 x 21-1006, 2 x 21-1007, 1 x 21-1008, 21-1020, 21-2000

21-1003 Base Lock

21-1004 Suture Clamp with Tensiometer

21-1005 Graft Bar Holder

21-1006 Suture Clamp

21-1007 Tissue Clamp

2 Graftbar is not available for sale in the USA.
3 EndoButton is a registered trademark of Smith and Nephew Dyonics®.
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GRAFT PREPARATION

The A-Tech Graft Assistant is a workstation for use by the surgeon or assistant in preparing grafts for  
implantation. Particularly useful for the preparation of hamstring grafts, the device features interchangeable  
attachments for specific uses. These attachments include two tissue clamps that anchor both ends of the graft  
during cleaning and preparation, a suture clamp to hold the sutures during tensioning, a Graft Bar holder2 (graft 
bar is an EndoButton®3 type device) which secures the Graft Bar during tensioning, and a suture clamp with 
tensiometer, allowing reproducible tension to be applied to the graft.

GRAFT PREPARATION

Catalog No. Description

21-1002
 

A-Tech Graft Preparation Board Set
Comprising: 2 x 21-1003, 1 x 21-1004, 1 x 21-1005, 
1 x 21-1006, 2 x 21-1007, 1 x 21-1008, 21-1020, 21-2000

21-1003 Base Lock

21-1004 Suture Clamp with Tensiometer

21-1005 Graft Bar Holder

21-1006 Suture Clamp

21-1007 Tissue Clamp

2 Graftbar is not available for sale in the USA.
3 EndoButton is a registered trademark of Smith and Nephew Dyonics®.
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GRAFT PREPARATION (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description

21-1008 Graft Preparation Board Only

21-2000 Sterilization Tray, Large

21-1020 Graft Board Hook

GUIDES/AIMERS

ACL TIBIAL GUIDE
A-Tech Tibial Guide for placement of tibial guidewire/passing pin.

Catalog No. Description

21-4021
 

A-Tech Tibial Guide Set
Comprising: 1 x 21-4023, 1 x 21-4025, 
1 x 21-4026, 21-4027

21-4023
 
 

Guidewire Aimer
The A-Tech guidewire aimer is designed for modularity. This  
arc forms the backbone of the ACL, PCL, transverse and  
converging guides.

21-4025 ACL Bullet

21-4026 ACL Arm—Point to Point

21-4027 ACL Arm—Point to Elbow
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GUIDES/AIMERS

ACL TIBIAL GUIDE
A-Tech Tibial Guide for placement of tibial guidewire/passing pin.

Catalog No. Description

21-4021
 

A-Tech Tibial Guide Set
Comprising: 1 x 21-4023, 1 x 21-4025, 
1 x 21-4026, 21-4027

21-4023
 
 

Guidewire Aimer
The A-Tech guidewire aimer is designed for modularity. This  
arc forms the backbone of the ACL, PCL, transverse and  
converging guides.

21-4025 ACL Bullet

21-4026 ACL Arm—Point to Point

21-4027 ACL Arm—Point to Elbow
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PCL TIBIAL GUIDE

Catalog No. Description

The A-Tech PCL Arm and dedicated bullet are a further addition to the modular 

A-Tech arc, allowing the surgeon to perform a PCL reconstruction with the 

minimum of additional instrumentation.

The low profile arm allows easy access to the posterior aspect of the tibia without 

impingement in the intercondylar notch.

21-4023 Guidewire Aimer

21-4030 PCL Arm (requires bullet 21-4031)

21-4031 PCL Bullet

FEMORAL GUIDES
Femoral Aimers for endoscopic targeting of femoral socket position.

Catalog No.

21-4014

21-4012

21-4015

21-4013

Description 

Femoral Aimer, 4.0mm Offset

Femoral Aimer, 5.5mm Offset

Femoral Aimer, 6.0mm Offset

Femoral Aimer, 7.0mm Offset
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TRANSVERSE GUIDES/AIMERS
Transverse Guide for placement of guidewire in creation of transverse femoral tunnel. The 90˚ arm attaches on to the modular 

guidewire aimer. For use with Bilok™ ST suspension/compression fixation screw.

Catalog No. Description

21-4050
 

21-4060
 
 

A-Tech Basic Femoral Transverse Guide Set 
Comprising: 1 x 21-4051, 1 x 21-4052, 1 x 21-4054, 1 x 21-4055, 
1 x 21-4056, 1 x 21-4057, 1 x 21-4059, 1 x 160-030

A-Tech Comprehensive Femoral Transverse Guide Set  
Comprising: 1 x 21-4051, 1 x 21-4052, 1 x 21-4054,  
1 x 21-4055, 1 x 21-4056, 1 x 21-4057, 1 x 21-4059,  
1 x 21-4023, 1 x 160-030

21-4023 Guidewire Aimer

21-4051 Transverse Arm, 90°

21-4052 Transverse Bullet, 2.4mm

21-4057

21-4054

21-4055

21-4056

Femoral Locator, 7mm

Femoral Locator, 8mm

Femoral Locator, 9mm

Femoral Locator, 10mm

21-4059 Femoral Locator Handle (for easy removal of Femoral Locator)
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TRANSVERSE GUIDES/AIMERS (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description

160-016

160-019

160-020

160-009

160-010

Tap, 9mm, 2.7mm cannulation, for Bilok ST technique

Tap, 7mm for Bilok ST technique

Tap, 8mm for Bilok ST technique

Graft expander, 7mm, Bilok ST 

Graft expander, 8mm, Bilok ST

160-030 A-Tech Transverse Fixation Sterilization Tray

GUIDEWIRES AND PASSING PINS

STERILE KITS

Catalog No. Description

21-5430
 
 
 

ACL Disposables Kit (sterile)
Comprising: Drill-Tipped Guidewire 2.4mm x 250mm (10") 
Drill-Tipped Passing Pin 2.4mm x 430mm (17") 
A-Tech Controlled Flexion Guidewire 1.2mm x 400mm (16") 
Tibial Plug, Ruler, Marker Pen

21-5431
 
 

ACL Guidewire Kit (sterile)
Comprising: Drill-Tipped Guidewire 2.4mm x 250mm (10") 
Drill-Tipped Passing Pin 2.4mm x 430mm (17") 
A-Tech Controlled Flexion Guidewire 1.2mm x 400mm (16")

NON-STERILE KIT

Catalog No.

21-1015

21-1016

21-1019

21-1025

Description

Drill-Tipped Passing Pin ø2.4mm 350mm (14")

A-Tech Controlled Flexion Guidewire 
ø1.2mm 400mm (16”)

Drill-Tipped Guidewire ø2.4mm 250mm (10")

Drill-Tipped Passing Pin ø2.4mm 430mm (17")

Qty

6

6 

6

6

DRILLS

CANNULATED FOUR-FLUTE DRILL BITS
(for creation of tibial tunnel)

Catalog No. 

21-3100

21-3110

21-3101

21-3111

21-3102

21-3112

21-3103

21-3113

21-3104

21-3114

21-3105

21-3115

21-3106

Description 

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 5.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 11mm

CANNULATED LIGAMENT TUNNEL DRILLS
(endoscopic, end-cutting drills for creation of the femoral socket)

Catalog No. 

21-3001 

21-3011

21-3002

21-3012

21-3003

21-3013

21-3004

21-3014

21-3005

21-3015

21-3006

Description 

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 11mm
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NON-STERILE KIT

Catalog No.

21-1015

21-1016

21-1019

21-1025

Description

Drill-Tipped Passing Pin ø2.4mm 350mm (14")

A-Tech Controlled Flexion Guidewire 
ø1.2mm 400mm (16”)

Drill-Tipped Guidewire ø2.4mm 250mm (10")

Drill-Tipped Passing Pin ø2.4mm 430mm (17")

Qty

6

6 

6

6

DRILLS

CANNULATED FOUR-FLUTE DRILL BITS
(for creation of tibial tunnel)

Catalog No. 

21-3100

21-3110

21-3101

21-3111

21-3102

21-3112

21-3103

21-3113

21-3104

21-3114

21-3105

21-3115

21-3106

Description 

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 5.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10.5mm

Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 11mm

CANNULATED LIGAMENT TUNNEL DRILLS
(endoscopic, end-cutting drills for creation of the femoral socket)

Catalog No. 

21-3001 

21-3011

21-3002

21-3012

21-3003

21-3013

21-3004

21-3014

21-3005

21-3015

21-3006

Description 

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10.5mm

Ligament Tunnel Drill, 11mm
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GRAFT BAR DRILL

Catalog No.

21-2002

Description

Graft Bar Drill, 4.5mm

CRUCIATE LIGAMENT SURGERy ACCESSORIES

Catalog No. Description

21-1030 Passing Pin Puller, 2.4mm

21-2001 Depth Probe

21-2002

21-2012

Graft Bar Drill, 4.5mm

Drill, Cannulated, 5mm

21-2006 ACL Tunnel Rasp

21-2007 ACL Closed Curette, 6mm

21-2008 ACL Open Curette, 6mm

21-2010 Multi-Sizing Block



C61KNEE SECTION

CRUCIATE LIGAMENT SURGERy ACESSORIES (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description

21-4000 Sterilization Tray, A-Tech ACL
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Cruciate Ligament Graft Fixation—Knee

BILOK ABSORBABLE FIxATION DEVICES

The first CE marked/FDA cleared composite interference screw for Cruciate Ligament Graft Fixation. Bilok is 
manufactured from tricalcium phosphate (TCP) and poly-L-lactic acid (PLLA).

TAPERED INTERFERENCE SCREWS

Catalog No. 

160-720T

160-725T

160-820T

160-825T

160-830T

160-920T

160-925T

160-930T

160-935T

160-125T

160-130T

160-135T

160-1130T

160-1135T

160-1230T

160-1235T

Description 

Bilok, 7mm x 20mm

Bilok, 7mm x 25mm

Bilok, 8mm x 20mm

Bilok, 8mm x 25mm

Bilok, 8mm x 30mm

Bilok, 9mm x 20mm

Bilok, 9mm x 25mm

Bilok, 9mm x 30mm

Bilok, 9mm x 35mm

Bilok, 10mm x 25mm

Bilok, 10mm x 30mm

Bilok, 10mm x 35mm

Bilok, 11mm x 30mm

Bilok, 11mm x 35mm

Bilok, 12mm x 30mm

Bilok, 12mm x 35mm

Use Driver Shaft 

160-008

160-001

160-008

160-001

160-002

160-008

160-001

160-002

160-003

160-001

160-002

160-003

160-002

160-003

160-002

160-003

BILOK ST SUSPENSION AND COMPRESSION SCREWS

Catalog No. 

160-730ST

160-830ST

160-930ST

160-935ST

Description 

Bilok ST, 7mm x 30mm

Bilok ST, 8mm x 30mm

Bilok ST, 9mm x 30mm

Bilok ST, 9mm x 35mm

Use Driver Shaft 

160-002

160-002

160-002

160-003
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Cruciate Ligament Graft Fixation—Knee

BILOK ABSORBABLE FIxATION DEVICES

The first CE marked/FDA cleared composite interference screw for Cruciate Ligament Graft Fixation. Bilok is 
manufactured from tricalcium phosphate (TCP) and poly-L-lactic acid (PLLA).

TAPERED INTERFERENCE SCREWS

Catalog No. 

160-720T

160-725T

160-820T

160-825T

160-830T

160-920T

160-925T

160-930T

160-935T

160-125T

160-130T

160-135T

160-1130T

160-1135T

160-1230T

160-1235T

Description 

Bilok, 7mm x 20mm

Bilok, 7mm x 25mm

Bilok, 8mm x 20mm

Bilok, 8mm x 25mm

Bilok, 8mm x 30mm

Bilok, 9mm x 20mm

Bilok, 9mm x 25mm

Bilok, 9mm x 30mm

Bilok, 9mm x 35mm

Bilok, 10mm x 25mm

Bilok, 10mm x 30mm

Bilok, 10mm x 35mm

Bilok, 11mm x 30mm

Bilok, 11mm x 35mm

Bilok, 12mm x 30mm

Bilok, 12mm x 35mm

Use Driver Shaft 

160-008

160-001

160-008

160-001

160-002

160-008

160-001

160-002

160-003

160-001

160-002

160-003

160-002

160-003

160-002

160-003

BILOK ST SUSPENSION AND COMPRESSION SCREWS

Catalog No. 

160-730ST

160-830ST

160-930ST

160-935ST

Description 

Bilok ST, 7mm x 30mm

Bilok ST, 8mm x 30mm

Bilok ST, 9mm x 30mm

Bilok ST, 9mm x 35mm

Use Driver Shaft 

160-002

160-002

160-002

160-003
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BILOK AND  GRAFTLOK  INSTRUMENTATION4 

 SCREW  INSERTION

Catalog No. Description

  160-000T* Bilok/GraftLok  Instrumentation Set (tapered taps)
Comprising: 160-008, 160-001, 160-002, 160-003, 160-005, 
160-006, 160-007, 160-012T, 160-013T, 160-014T, 160-015T, 
160-017T, 160-018T 

(see set description for exact contents)

 160-008

 160-001

 160-002

 160-003

 Screw Driver  Shaft, 20mm

Screw Driver Shaft, 25mm

Screw Driver Shaft, 30mm

Screw Driver Shaft, 35mm

 160-006  Ratchet  Handle

 160-007  Tunnel  Expander

4 Also used for insertion of GraftLok screws.
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SCREW INSERTION (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description

160-005 Bilok Sterilization Tray

TAPERED TAPS
(for use with Tapered Bilok/GraftLok Screws)

Catalog No. 

160-012T

160-013T

160-014T

160-015T

160-017T

160-018T

Description 

Bilok Tapered Tap, 7mm

Bilok Tapered Tap, 8mm

Bilok Tapered Tap, 9mm

Bilok Tapered Tap, 10mm

Bilok Tapered Tap, 11mm

Bilok Tapered Tap, 12mm
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TITANIUM INTERFERENCE SCREWS

These titanium screws are designed for the fixation of Bone-Patellar Tendon-Bone Grafts (BPTB or BTB) only.

Catalog No. Description

21-1011

21-1012

21-1038

21-1013

21-1014

21-1043

21-1046

21-1047

21-1048

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 7mm x 20mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 7mm x 25mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 7mm x 30mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 8mm x 20mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 8mm x 25mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 8mm x 30mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 9mm x 20mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 9mm x 25mm, Sterile

Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 9mm x 30mm, Sterile

21-1051

21-1052

Screw Driver Shaft, 7/8mm

Screw Driver Shaft, 9mm

160-006 Ratchet Handle

GRAFT BAR

Catalog No. Description

21-2001 Depth Probe

21-2002 Graft Bar Drill, 4.5mm
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HIP SECTION



HIP

Hip Section Contents

•	 ArthroWand

•	 Pathfinder

•	 Caps-Lock Cannula System
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ArthroWands — Hip

0˚ 15º 20º 25º 30º 35º 45º 50º 55º 60º 70º 80º 90º

HIP 

The SideWinder™ Blade incorporates an articulating and rotating shaft enabling unmatched access in the hip. The 
MultiVac XL and TurboVac XL offer the length necessary for ablation in the hip. These Wands use multiple electrodes 
for aggressive ablation and suction for superior visualization. The hip Wands provide rapid removal of synovial tissue, 
precise sculpting of acetabular labral tissue, and precise chondroplasty.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 2340-01 SideWinder Blade, ICW 3.4mm 55˚

AS 1336-01 TurboVac 90, XL 3.75mm 90˚

AS 4730-01 MultiVac 50, XL 3.75mm 50˚

ASHA 4730-01 Ambient™ HipVac™ 50 4,7mm 50˚
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TENDON

The TOPAZ MicroDebrider is specially designed for treating tendons in a minimally invasive microdebridement  
procedure. The TOPAZ XL is designed for arthroscopic procedures of the shoulder. The 15° angle at the tip allows  
for tight access.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 4045-01 TOPAZ XL, ICW 1.4mm 15˚

ACH 4045-01 TOPAZ XL Microdebrider with  
Finger Switch, IFS1 1.4mm 15˚

1 For use with Quantum System only.
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Caps-Lock Cannula System—Hip

Catalog No. Description

22-1506 Caps-Lock Ultra Cannula, 70mm, ø8.6mm, Sterile (Qty 10)

22-1007 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 70mm, ø8.6mm

22-1013 Caps-Lock Wide Bore Cannula Driver, 70mm, ø8.6mm

22-1020 Cannula Guidewire, 300mm, ø1.2mm (Qty 10)

22-1030 Cannulated Switching Stick, 270mm, ø4mm
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SMALL JOINTS

Small Joints Section Contents

•	 ArthroWands

•	 Opus collection

•	 Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments

•	 Ankle Distraction
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ArthroWands — Wrist /Elbow/Ankle

0˚ 15º 20º 25º 30º 35º 45º 50º 55º 60º 70º 80º 90º

SMALL JOINT

The small joint Wands are specially designed for arthroscopic applications in the wrist, ankle, and elbow.  
For optimal control and maneuverability, these Wands feature a smaller diameter and shorter shaft than  
standard Wands. 

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 2723-01 Short Bevel 25* 2.3mm 25˚

AC 2823-01 Short Bevel 35, ICW 2.3mm 35˚

AC 4050-01 Microblator® 30, ICW 1.4mm 30˚

LIGAMENT/TENDON COAGULATION

Radiofrequency emitting portals on the Micro CAPS Wands provide controlled tissue heating to a depth of 2mm,  
and offer the versatility and control that address a wide range of treatment needs in wrists, ankles, and elbows.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

A 1720-01 Micro CAPS6 2.0mm 0˚

* Available in Asia Pacific only

6 For use with Bending Tool (H2000-20).
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TENDON

The TOPAZ MicroDebrider is specially designed for treating tendons in a minimally invasive microdebridement 
procedure. The 0.8mm tip of the TOPAZ MicroDebrider is versatile and small enough to treat the areas where  
it is needed.

Catalog No. Description Shaft Size Angle

AC 4040-01 TOPAZ Straight Tip Wand, ICW 0.8mm 0˚

ACH 4040-01 TOPAZ Microdebrider with  
Finger Switch, IFS1 0.8mm 0˚

Q 6002-01 TOPAZ EPF 45º Tip, ICW 0.8mm 45˚

Q 6003-01 Topaz EPF Cannula, ICW 3,5 mm      

1 For use with Quantum System only.

Foot and Ankle

The OPUS collection of products for foot and ankle combines unmatched speed and simplicity with long- 
lasting strength and reliability. OPUS implants and suturing devices offer simplified knotless suture 
management, superior tissue-to-bone contact with no annoying knot stacks, the highest pullout strength,  
and maximum procedural efficiency.

Knotless Implant

• No knot stack to interfere with soft tissue or patient comfort

Hands-free tendon tensioning with TensionLock

• Fine 0.5mm incremental tensioning

• No need for assistance while positioning the tendon

• No knot slippage while securing the tendon

SmartStitch suturing system

• Places a secure Incline Mattress stitch in less than 5 seconds

BONE IMPLANTS

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-2500

OM-3500
 

OM-4500
 

Mini Magnum knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

LabraLock P knotless implant
w/inserter handle 
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

Magnum PI knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-8010 or OM-8007  
for AutoCuff Repair

ea 

ea 
 

ea 
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Foot and Ankle

The OPUS collection of products for foot and ankle combines unmatched speed and simplicity with long- 
lasting strength and reliability. OPUS implants and suturing devices offer simplified knotless suture 
management, superior tissue-to-bone contact with no annoying knot stacks, the highest pullout strength,  
and maximum procedural efficiency.

Knotless Implant

• No knot stack to interfere with soft tissue or patient comfort

Hands-free tendon tensioning with TensionLock

• Fine 0.5mm incremental tensioning

• No need for assistance while positioning the tendon

• No knot slippage while securing the tendon

SmartStitch suturing system

• Places a secure Incline Mattress stitch in less than 5 seconds

BONE IMPLANTS

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-2500

OM-3500
 

OM-4500
 

Mini Magnum knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

LabraLock P knotless implant
w/inserter handle 
Use with OM-7000 for LabraFix Repair

Magnum PI knotless implant w/inserter handle,
Use with OM-8010 or OM-8007  
for AutoCuff Repair

ea 

ea 
 

ea 
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SUTURING DEVICES/SUTURES

SPEEDSTITCH SUTURING DEVICE

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-7000
 

SpeedStitch suturing device 
Reloadable with SpeedStitch suture cartridge, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-8850
 
 
 

Needle Cassette for SpeedStitch
Required for usage of OM-7000, 
Single patient use  
Each needle cassette packaged with  
one needle loader and one needle  
extractor device

6/case 
 
 
 

SPEEDSTITCH SUTURE CARTRIDGES 
Compatible with OM-7000, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8085

OM-8086

OM-8088

SpeedStitch MagnumWire 
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SpeedStitch MagnumWire 
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SpeedStitch MagnumWire 
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 

SMARTSTITCH SUTURING DEVICE HANDLE

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8000
 
 

SmartStitch suturing device handle,  
Requires PerfectPasser Connector, OM-8010,  
or M-Connector, OM-8007, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 
 

SMARTSTITCH M-CONNECTOR

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8007
 

SmartStitch M-Connector,  
Requires OM-8000, 
Single patient use

1 
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SMARTSTITCH PERFECTPASSER CONNECTOR

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8010 
 

SmartStitch PerfectPasser Connector,  
Requires OM-8000, 
Single patient use

1 

SMARTSTITCH M-CONNECTOR SUTURE CARTRIDGES
Compatible with OM-8007, #2 braided polyester suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8074 SmartStitch M-Connector Suture Cartridges, 
(2 ea: white, green & co-braid)

6/case 

Compatible with OM-8007, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8075

OM-8076

OM-8077

OM-8078 

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: black & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 
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AUTOCUFF SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9420
 

Magnum PI Punch (3.3mm), (green)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9450
 

Magnum PI Undercut Punch
Compatible with OM-4500CS, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9451
 

Magnum PI Undercut Punch Replacement Probe
Compatible with OM-9450 handle, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

LABRAFIx SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9032 LabraFix Instrument Tray
Reusable/resterilizable

1 

OM-9310
 

LabraLock P Drill (2.6mm Blue)
Use with OM-9016, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9316
 

LabraLock P PathFinder (2.6mm Blue)
Use with OM-9016 and OM-9310,  
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9080
 

Mini Magnum Drill (3 mm)
Use with OM-9016, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

SMARTSTITCH PERFECTPASSER SUTURE CARTRIDGES
Compatible with OM-8010, #2 braided polyester suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8174 SmartStitch PerfectPasser Suture Cartridges, 
(2 ea: white, green & co-braid)

6/case 

Compatible with OM-8010, MagnumWire ultra high tensile strength suture

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-8175

OM-8176

OM-8178

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (white)

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (co-braid)

SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire  
Suture Cartridges, (3 ea: white & co-braid)

6/case 

6/case 

6/case 

AUTOCUFF SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9030 AutoCuff Instrument Tray
Reusable/resterilizable

1 

OM-9015
 
 

Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder Set
Compatible with OM-9010, OM-9020,  
OM-9410 and OM-9420 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 

OM-9410
 

Magnum PI Drill (3.3mm), (green)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
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AUTOCUFF SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9420
 

Magnum PI Punch (3.3mm), (green)
Use with OM-9015, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9450
 

Magnum PI Undercut Punch
Compatible with OM-4500CS, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9451
 

Magnum PI Undercut Punch Replacement Probe
Compatible with OM-9450 handle, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

LABRAFIx SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9032 LabraFix Instrument Tray
Reusable/resterilizable

1 

OM-9310
 

LabraLock P Drill (2.6mm Blue)
Use with OM-9016, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9316
 

LabraLock P PathFinder (2.6mm Blue)
Use with OM-9016 and OM-9310,  
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
 

OM-9080
 

Mini Magnum Drill (3 mm)
Use with OM-9016, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 
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LABRAFIx SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & ANCILLARy EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)

Catalog No. Description Qty

OM-9016
 
 
 

Mini Magnum Drill Guide and
PathFinder Set Drill Guide 
compatible with OM-9080, or OM-9310, 
Reusable/resterilizable

1 each 
 
 
 

OM-9018 
 
 

High Visibility Drill Guide
Compatible with OM-9016, OM-9080,  
OM-9310, OM-9316 
Reusable/resterilizable

1

Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments for Small Joints—Ankle/Wrist

Introducing a new range of instruments designed to meet the demands in arthroscopic procedures of the ankle, 
elbow, and wrist. The integrated pivot, pinless hinge, and design platform for the knee instrument range delivers 
a mechanical advantage while limiting the risk of small components being released into the joint. Other features 
include the “Double Tooth” on the punches which helps to restrain tissue, the ergonomic loop handle, and the 
selective ratchet mechanism on the grasping forceps. 

ARTHROSCOPIC MANUAL INSTRUMENTS

JAWS RETRO JUNIOR GRASPER

Catalog No.

11-2002

Description

Jaws Retro Junior Grasper

PIRANHA JUNIOR RONGEUR

Versatile instrument designed to address a variety of needs. Sharp edges come 

together precisely to provide the perfect instrument for biopsy, chondral trimming, 

and soft tissue clearance.

Catalog No.

11-4000

Description

Piranha Junior Arthroscopic Rongeur

BLUNT NOSE JUNIOR PUNCH, STRAIGHT

Used mainly for resecting tissue deep in the meniscal body, where a scoop  

punch may be limited because of the projection of the scoop on the front  

of the instrument.

Catalog No.

11-5002

Description

Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Straight

BLUNT NOSE JUNIOR PUNCH, UP 15°

Catalog No.

11-5003

Description

Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Up 15°
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Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments for Small Joints—Ankle/Wrist

Introducing a new range of instruments designed to meet the demands in arthroscopic procedures of the ankle, 
elbow, and wrist. The integrated pivot, pinless hinge, and design platform for the knee instrument range delivers 
a mechanical advantage while limiting the risk of small components being released into the joint. Other features 
include the “Double Tooth” on the punches which helps to restrain tissue, the ergonomic loop handle, and the 
selective ratchet mechanism on the grasping forceps. 

ARTHROSCOPIC MANUAL INSTRUMENTS

JAWS RETRO JUNIOR GRASPER

Catalog No.

11-2002

Description

Jaws Retro Junior Grasper

PIRANHA JUNIOR RONGEUR

Versatile instrument designed to address a variety of needs. Sharp edges come 

together precisely to provide the perfect instrument for biopsy, chondral trimming, 

and soft tissue clearance.

Catalog No.

11-4000

Description

Piranha Junior Arthroscopic Rongeur

BLUNT NOSE JUNIOR PUNCH, STRAIGHT

Used mainly for resecting tissue deep in the meniscal body, where a scoop  

punch may be limited because of the projection of the scoop on the front  

of the instrument.

Catalog No.

11-5002

Description

Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Straight

BLUNT NOSE JUNIOR PUNCH, UP 15°

Catalog No.

11-5003

Description

Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Up 15°
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BLUNT NOSE JUNIOR PUNCH, LEFT

Catalog No.

11-5004

Description

Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Left

BLUNT NOSE JUNIOR PUNCH, RIGHT

Catalog No.

11-5005

Description

Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Right

SMALL JOINT PROBE

Catalog No.

15-1050

Description

Small Joint Probe

SMALL STERILIZATION TRAy

Catalog No.

12-2000

Description

Small Sterilization Tray



E87SMALL JOINTS



E88 SMALL JOINTS



REFERENCE





F91INDEX

Index
A

Accessories
Quantum & Atlas Systems  A5–A6

ACL
Arm, Point to Elbow  C52, C55
Arm, Point to Point  C52, C55
Bullet  C52, C55
Closed Curette  C60
Disposables Kits  C58
Guidewire Kits  C58
Open Curette  C60
Tibial Guide Set  C55
Tunnel Rasp  C51, C60

Aimers. Se Guides/Aimers
Ambient HipVac 50  D71
Ambient™ Super TurboVac 90  B9
Anchors. Se även Suture Anchors
Arthroscopic Handheld Instruments  B29–B33, 

C43–C49, E85–E86
ArthroWand Cable & Protective Caps  A5
A-Tech

ACL Sterilization Tray  C52, C61
Femoral Transverse Guide Sets  C57–C58
Graft Preparation Board Set  C53–C55
Tibial Guide Set  C55

Atlas System  A5
Acessories  A5

AutoCuff System. Se även Magnum2, Magnum 
PI, M-Connector, PerfectPasser, 
SmartStitch Suturing Device, and 
TwinLock

Bone Implants  B14
Instrumentation Set  B16
Instrument Tray  B17, E82
Surgical Instruments & Ancillary 

Equipment  B16, E82
Suture Cartridges  B15
Suturing Devices  B14

B

Base Lock, Graft Preparation  C53
Beluga Retro-Punch, Left  C44
Beluga Retro-Punch, Right  C44
Bevel 30 Wand  C40
Bevel 45 Wand  B10, C40
Bevel 45 Wand, ICW  B10, C40
Bevel Wands

Bevel 30  C40
Bevel 45  B10, C40
Bevel 45, ICW  B10, C40
Microblator 30, ICW  E77
Short Bevel 25  E77
Short Bevel 35, ICW  E77

Bilok
Instrumentation  C64–C65
Screw Driver Shafts  C64
Screw Insertion  C64–C65
Sterilization Tray  C65

ST Suspension and Compression Screws  
C63

Tapered Interference Screws  C63
Tapered Taps  C65
Tunnel Expander  C64

Block, Multi-Sizing  C51, C60
Blunt Nose Punches

Junior Left  E86
Junior Right  E86
Junior Straight  E85
Junior Up 15°  E85

Bone Implants. Se Implants

C

Cable O-ring, Atlas & Quantum Systems  A5
Cannulated Four-Flute Drill Bits  C59
Cannulated Ligament Tunnel Drills  C59
Cannulated Switching Sticks  B28, D73
Caps-Lock Cannula

Cannulas  D73
Drivers  B27–B28, D73
Guidewires  B28, D73
Switching Stick  B28, D73
Wissinger Rod  B28

Caps-Lock Ultra Cannula
Cannulas  B27

CAPSure 30 Wand  C41, B11
CAPSure 30 Wand, ICW  C41, B11
Chondral Mallet  B33, C49
Chondral Picks

15°  B33, C49
45°  B33, C49
90°  B33, C49
Straight  B33, C49

ClearCut MagnumWire Suture Cutters  B31
Closed Curette, ACL  C60
Closed Tendon Harvester  C51, C52
Connectors, Suturing. Se M-Connector and 

PerfectPasser
Ambient CoVac 50, ICW  C37
CoVac 50 Wand, ICW  C37
Ambient CoVac 70, ICW  C37
CoVac 70 Wand  C37
CoVac 70 Wand, ICW  C37
CoVator 20, ICW Wand  B11
Crotchet Hooks  B31, C47
Cruciate Ligament Graft Fixation  C63–C67

Bilok Absorbable Fixation Devices  C63
Bilok Instrumentation  C64–C65
GraftLok Instrumentation  C64–C65
Titanium Interference Screws  C66

Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction  C51–C63
ACL Tibial Guide  C55
Cannulated Four-Flute Drill Bits  C59
Cannulated Ligament Tunnel Drills  C59
Complete Systems  C51–C52
Femoral Guides  C56
Graft Harvesting  C52–C54
Graft Preparation  C53–C55
Guidewires and Passing Pins  C58
PCL Tibial Guide  C56
Sets  C51–C52
Surgery Accessories  C60–C61

Transverse Guides/Aimers  C57–C58
Cruciate Ligament Surgery Accessories  C60–

C61
Cutting Wands

CoVator 20, ICW  B11
Saber 30  B11, C41
Saber 30, ICW  B11, C41

D

Depth Probe, Graft Bar  C66
Depth Probes  C51, C60
Dome 30 Wand  C40
Dome 60 Wand, 2.5mm, ICW  C40
Dome 60 Wand, 3.0 mm  C40
Dome Wands

Dome 30  C40
Dome 60, 2.5mm, ICW  C40
Dome 60, 3.0mm  C40

Doubleplay Suture Implants
5.0mm Bone Tap  B19
Sterilization Tray  B19

Drill Bits. Se Drills
Drill Guides

High Visibility (LabraFix)  E84
Magnum  B16, E82
Mini Magnum  B23, E84

Drills
Bits, Cannulated Four-Flute  C51, C59
Bits, Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction  

C51, C59
Graft Bar  C51, C60, C66
LabraLock P  E83
Ligament Tunnel  C51, C59
Magnum  B16
Magnum PI  B17, E82
Mini Magnum  B23, E83

Drill-Tipped Guidewires  C51, C59
Drill-Tipped Passing Pins  C51, C59
Drivers

Caps-Lock Cannula  B27–B28

E

Eliminator 90 Wand  B10, C39
Eliminator 90 Wand, ICW  B10, C39

F

Femoral Aimers  C51, C56
Femoral Locator Handle  C57
Femoral Locators  C57
Foot Control, Atlas & Quantum Systems  A6
Four-Flute Drill Bits  C51, C59

G

Graft Bar
Depth Probe  C66
Drill  C51, C60, C66
Holder  C53

Graft Board Hook  C54
Graft Fixation Screws, Titanium  C66
Graft Harvesting

Tendon Harvesting Devices  C52

Alphabetic Index
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GraftLok
Instrumentation  C64–C65

Graft Preparation
A-Tech Graft Preparation Board Set  C53–

C55
Base Lock  C53
Board Only  C54
Graft Bar Holder  C53
Sterilization Tray  C54
Suture Clamp  C53
Suture Clamp, with Tensiometer  C53
Tissue Clamp  C53

Graspers
Jaws Great White  B30, C45
Jaws Retro Junior  E85
Jaws Retro Toothed, Straight  C45
Jaws Tiger Shark  B29, C45
MegaMouth  B30, C45
Toothless Shark  B30, C46

Guides/Aimers
ACL Tibial  C55
Femoral  C56
PCL Tibial  C56–C57
Transverse  C57–C58

Guidewire Aimers
ACL  C55
Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction  C51
PCL  C56
Transverse Guides  C57

Guidewire Kits, ACL  C58
Guidewires  C58

A-Tech Controlled Flexion  C59
Caps-Lock Cannula  B28, D73
Drill-Tipped  C51, C59
Non-Sterile Kits  C59
Sterile Kits  C58

H

Hammerhead Rotary Punches
Left  C44
Right  C44

Handles
Bilok Ratchet  C64
Femoral Locator  C57
Ratchet  C66
SmartStitch Suturing Device  B14, E80

Hand Switch Control, Atlas & Quantum 
Systems  A6

High Visibility Drill Guide  E84
Hip Wands

MultiVac 50 XL  D71
SideWinder Blade, ICW  D71
TurboVac 90 XL  D71

Hooks
Crochet  B31
Suture  B31

I

Implants
Bone Implants, AutoCuff  B14
Bone Implants, LabraFix  B19, B21, E79
LabraLock P  B21, E79
Magnum2  B14
Magnum PI  B14, E79
Mini Magnum  B21, E79
TwinLock  B14

Instruments. Se även Sets
Instrument Set  B19

5.0mm Bone Tap  B19
Interference Screws

Bilok ST Suspension and Compression  
C63

Biok Tapered  C63
Titanium  C66

J

Jaws Great White Grasper  B30, C45
Jaws Retro Junior Grasper  E85
Jaws Retro Toothed Grasper, Straight  C45
Jaws Tiger Shark Grasper  B29, C45

K

Knot Pushers
Liverpool Single Hole  B31

L

LabraFix System. Se även Mini Magnum, 
LabraLock P, and SpeedStitch Needle 
Cassette

Bone Implants  B21, E79
Drill Guide, High Visibility  E84
Instrumentation Set  B23
Instrument Tray  B24, E83
LabraLock P Instrumentation Set  B23
Surgical Instruments & Ancillary 

Equipment  B23, E83
Suture Cartridges  B22, E80
Suturing Devices  B22, E80

LabraLock P
Drill  E83
Implants  B21, E79
PathFinder  B23, E83

Ligament/Tendon Coagulation Wands
CAPSure 30  C41, B11
CAPSure 30, ICW  C41, B11
Micro CAPS  E77

Ligament Tunnel Drills  C51, C59
Lobster Claw Suture Grasper  B31, C47
Long Probe  B29, C46
LoPro 90 Wand  B10, C39
LoPro 90 Wand, ICW  B10, C39

M

Magnum2 Implants. Se Implants
Magnum Implants. Se Implants
Magnum PI

Drill  B17, E82
Implants  B14, E79
Punch  B17, E83
Undercut Punch  B17, E83
Undercut Punch Replacement Probe  B17, 

E83
MagnumWire. Se även Suture Cartridges, 

M-Connector, SpeedStitch, and 
SmartStitch

Scissors  B17
Suture  B25
Suture Cutters  B31

Mallet, Chondral  B33, C49
Manta 1 Punches

Left Curve  C43
Right Curve  C43
Straight  B29, C43
Up 15°  B29, C43
Up Curve  C43

Marlin Scissors
Straight  C45
Up 15°  C45

M-Connector  B14, E80
Suture Cartridges  B15, E81

MegaMouth Grasper  B30, C45
Meniscal Rasps  C46

Meniscal Surgery Accessories
Meniscal Rasps  C46
Probes  C46

Meniscus & Articular Cartilage Wands
Paragon T2, ICW  C39

Microblator 30 Wand, ICW  E77
Micro CAPS Wand  E77
Microfracture Chondral Picks. Se Chondral 

Picks
Microfracture Chondral Set  B33, C49
Mini Magnum

Drill  E83
Drill Guide and PathFinder Set  B23
Drill Guide andPathFinder Set  E84
Knotless Implant  B21, E79

Multi-Sizing Block  C51, C60
MultiVac 50 XL Wand  D71

N

Needle Cassettes, SpeedStitch  B22, E80

O

Obturators, Arthroscope. Se Arthroscopes
Open Curette, ACL  C60

P

Paragon T2 Wand, ICW  C39
Passing Pins  C58. Se även Guidewires

Drill-Tipped  C51, C59
Puller  C51, C60

PCL Arm  C56
PCL Bullet  C56
PerfectPasser

Suture Cartridges  B15, E82
Picks

Chondral, 15°  B33, C49
Chondral, 45°  B33, C49
Chondral, 90°  B33, C49
Chondral, Straight  B33, C49

Piranha Arthroscopic Rongeur  B29, C44
Piranha Junior Rongeur  E85
Point to Elbow ACL Arm  C52
Point to Point ACL Arm  C52
Probes

Depth  C51, C60
Graft Bar Depth Probe  C66
Long  B29, C46
Small Joint  E86
Straight  C46

Punches
Beluga Retro-Punch, Left  C44
Beluga Retro-Punch, Right  C44
Blunt Nose Junior, Left  E86
Blunt Nose Junior, Right  E86
Blunt Nose Junior, Straight  E85
Blunt Nose Junior, Up 15°  E85
Hammerhead Rotary, Left  C44
Hammerhead Rotary, Right  C44
Magnum  B16
Magnum PI  B17, E83
Magnum PI Undercut  B17, E83
Magnum PI Undercut Punch Replacment 

Probe  B17, E83
Manta 1, Left Curve  C43
Manta 1, Right Curve  C43
Manta 1, Straight  B29, C43
Manta 1, Up 15°  B29, C43
Manta 1, Up Curve  C43
TwinLock  B17
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Q

Quantum System  A4
Acessories  A5
Wireless Foot Control  A5

R

Rasps
Meniscal  C46

Ratchet Handles  C64–C68, C66
Right Angle 90 Wand, 2.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle 90 Wand, 3.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle 90 Wand, ICW, 3.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle Wands

Eliminator 90  B10, C39
Eliminator 90, ICW  B10, C39
LoPro 90  B10, C39
LoPro 90, ICW  B10, C39
Right Angle 90, 2.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle 90, 3.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle 90, ICW, 3.5mm  B10, C39

Rongeurs
Piranha  B29, C44
Piranha Junior  E85

Rotary Scissors. Se Scissors

S

Saber 30 Wand  B11, C41
Saber 30 Wand, ICW  B11, C41
Scissors

Marlin, Straight  C45
Marlin, Up 15°  C45
Surgical MagnumWire  B17

Screw Driver Shafts
Bilok  C64
Titanium Interference Screws  C66

Screw Insertion, Bilok  C64–C65
Sets. Se även Procedure Sets

A-Tech Femoral Transverse Guide  C57
A-Tech Graft Preparation Board  C53
A-Tech Tibial Guide  C55
AutoCuff Instrumentation  B16
Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction  C51, 

C52
GraftLok Instrumentation  C64
LabraFix Instrumentation  B23
LabraFix LabraLock P Instrumentation  

B23
Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder  B16, 

E82
Microfracture Chondral  B33, C49
Mini Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder  

B23, E84
Sheaths, Arthroscope. Se Arthroscopes
Short Bevel 25 Wand  E77
Short Bevel 35 Wand, ICW  E77
SideWinder Blade Wand, ICW  D71
Slotted Tendon Harvester  C51, C52
Small Joint Probe  E86
SmartStitch Suturing Device  B14, E80. Se 

även M-Connector, PerfectPasser
SpeedScrew

Extractor Tool  B16
Punch Tool  B16

SpeedStitch. Se även Needle Cassettes
Needle Cassettes  B22, E80
Suturing Device  B19, B22, E80

StarVac™ 90, IFS  B9
Sterilization Trays

A-Tech ACL  C52, C61
A-Tech Transverse Fixation  C58
AutoCuff  B17, E82

Bilok  C65
Graft Preparation  C54
Handheld Instrument (small)  C46
LabraFix  B24, E83
Microfracture Chondral Set  B33, C49
Small  E86

Suction Wands
CoVac 50, ICW  C37
CoVac 70  C37
CoVac 70 ICW  C37
MultiVac 50 XL  D71
Super MultiVac 50, ICW  C37
Super MultiVac 50, IFS  C37
Super TurboVac 90, ICW  B9, C37
Super TurboVac 90, IFS  B9, C37
TriStar 50  C38
TriStar 50, ICW  C38
TurboVac 90  B9, C37
TurboVac 90, ICW  B9, C37
TurboVac 90 XL  D71
UltraVac 90, ICW  B9, C38

Ambient Super MultiVac 50, IFS  C37
Super MultiVac 50 Wand, ICW  C37
Super MultiVac 50 Wand, IFS  C37
Ambient Super TurboVac 90, IFS  C37
Super TurboVac 90 Wand, ICW  B9, C37
Super TurboVac 90 Wand, IFS  B9, C37
Suture Anchors. Se Anchors
Suture Cartridges. Se även Procedure Sets

M-Connector  B15
PerfectPasser  B15, B18, E82
SpeedStitch  B22, E80

Suture Clamp, Graft Preparation  C53
Suture, Loose  B25
Suture Management

Hooks  B31, C47
Lobster Claw Suture Grasper  B31, C47
MagnumWire Scissors  B17

Suture Passing. Se även Needle Cassettes and 
PerfectPasser

M-Connector Suture Cartridges  B15, E81
PerfectPasser Suture Cartridges  B15, E82

Suturing Devices. Se även M-Connector, 
Needle Cassettes, and Perfect Passer

SmartStitch  B14
SpeedStitch  B22, E80

Switching Stick, Cannulated  B28–B29, D73–
D74

T

Tapered Interference Screws, Bilok  C63
Taps

Bilok/GraftLok Tapered  C65
Tendon Harvesters

Closed  C51, C52
Slotted  C51, C52

Tendon Wands
TOPAZ EPF MicroDebrider  E78
TOPAZ MicroDebrider  C41, E78
TOPAZ XL  , B11, B11, C41

Timer, Atlas & Quantum Systems  A6
Tissue Clamp, Graft Preparation  C53
Titanium Interference Screws

Screw Driver Shafts  C66
Screws  C66

Toothless Shark Grasper  B30, C46
TOPAZ

EPF MicroDebrider  E78
MicroDebrider  C41, E78
XL  B11, C41
XL Microdebrider with  

Finger Switch, IFS1  B11
Transverse Bullet  C57

Trays, Sterilization. Se Sterilization Trays
TriStar 50 Wand  C38
TriStar 50 Wand, ICW  C38
Tunnel Expander, Bilok  C64
Tunnel Rasp, ACL  C51, C60
TurboVac 90  B9
TurboVac 90, ICW  B9
TurboVac 90 Wand  C37
TurboVac 90 Wand, ICW  C37
TurboVac 90 XL Wand  D71
TwinLock

Implants  B14
Punch  B17

U

UltraVac 90 Wand, ICW  B9, C38

V

Wands
Bevel

Bevel 30  C40
Bevel 45  B10, C40
Bevel 45, ICW  B10, C40

Cutting
CoVator 20, ICW  B11
Saber 30  B11, C41
Saber 30, ICW  B11, C41

Dome
Dome 30  C40
Dome 60, 2.5mm, ICW  C40
Dome 60, 3.0mm  C40

Hip
MultiVac 50 XL  D71
SideWinder Blade, ICW  D71
TurboVac 90 XL  D71

Ligament/Tendon Coagulation
CAPSure 30  C41, B11
CAPSure 30, ICW  C41, B11
Micro CAPS  E77

Meniscus & Articular Cartilage
Paragon T2, ICW  C39

Right Angle
Eliminator 90  B10, C39
Eliminator 90, ICW  B10, C39
LoPro 90  B10, C39
LoPro 90, ICW  B10, C39
Right Angle 90, 2.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle 90, 3.5mm  B10, C39
Right Angle 90, ICW, 3.5mm  B10, C39

Small Joint
Microblator 30, ICW  E77
Short Bevel 25  E77
Short Bevel 35, ICW  E77

Suction
CoVac 50, ICW  C37
CoVac 70  C37
CoVac 70 ICW  C37
Super MultiVac 50, ICW  C37
Super MultiVac 50, IFS  C37
Super TurboVac 90, ICW  B9, C37
Super TurboVac 90, IFS  B9, C37
TriStar 50  C38
TriStar 50, ICW  C38
TurboVac 90  B9, C37
TurboVac 90, ICW  B9, C37
UltraVac 90, ICW  B9, C38

Tendon
TOPAZ EPF MicroDebrider  E78
TOPAZ MicroDebrider  C41, E78
TOPAZ XL  , B11, C41

Wireless Foot Control, Quantum System  A5
Wissinger Rod  B28
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11-2002 Jaws Retro Junior Grasper   E85
11-4000 Piranha Junior Arthroscopic Rongeur   E85
11-5002 Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Straight   E85
11-5003 Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Up 15°   E85
11-5004 Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Left   E86
11-5005 Blunt Nose Junior Punch, Right   E86
12-2000 Sterilization Tray, Handheld Instrument (Small)   

  C46, E86
12-4000 Piranha Arthroscopic Rongeur   B29, C44
12-5011 Beluga Retro-Punch, Right   C44
12-5012 Beluga Retro-Punch, Left   C44
12-6000 Marlin Scissor, Straight   C45
12-6001 Marlin Scissor, Up 15°   C45
12-7006 Manta 1 Punch, Straight   B29, C43
12-7007 Manta 1 Punch, Up 15°   B29, C43
12-7008 Manta 1 Punch, Left Curve   C43
12-7009 Manta 1 Punch, Right Curve   C43
12-7010 Manta 1 Punch, Up Curve   C43
12-7502  Swordfish, Up 15°   C44
12-7503  Swordfish, Left Curve, Up 15°   C44
12-7504  Swordfish, Right Curve, Up 15°   C44
12-7505  Swordfish, Up Curve   C44
12-8000 Hammerhead Rotary Punch, Left, 2.2mm   C44
12-8001 Hammerhead Rotary Punch, Right, 2.2mm   C44
14-2001 Jaws Tiger Shark Grasper   B29, C45
14-2002 Jaws Retro Toothed Grasper, Straight   C45
14-2004 Jaws Great White Grasper   B30, C45
14-2007 MegaMouth Grasper   B30, C45
14-2008 Toothless Shark Grasper   B30, C46
15-1001L Long Probe, Straight   B29, C46
15-1001 Probe, Straight   C46
15-1015 Meniscal Rasp   C46
15-1020 Microfracture Chondral Set   B33, C49
15-1021 Chondral Pick, Straight   B33, C49
15-1022 Chondral Pick, 15°   B33, C49
15-1023 Chondral Pick, 45°   B33, C49
15-1024 Chondral Pick, 90°   B33, C49
15-1025 Chondral Mallet   B33, C49
15-1026 Sterilization Tray, Microfracture Chondral Set   B33, C49
15-1050 Small Joint Probe   E86
21-1002 A-Tech Graft Preparation Board Set   C53
21-1003 A-Tech Base Lock   C53
21-1004 A-Tech Suture Clamp with Tensiometer   C53
21-1005 A-Tech Graft Bar Holder   C53
21-1006 A-Tech Suture Clamp   C53
21-1007 A-Tech Tissue Clamp   C53
21-1008 A-Tech Graft Preparation Board Only   C54
21-1011 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 7mm x 20mm   C66
21-1012 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 7mm x 25mm   C66
21-1013 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 8mm x 20mm   C66
21-1014 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 8mm x 25mm   C66
21-1015 Drill-Tipped Passing Pin   C51, C59
21-1016 A-Tech Controlled Flexion Guidewire   C59
21-1019 Drill-Tipped Guidewire   C51, C59
21-1020 A-Tech Graft Board Hook   C54
21-1025 Drill-Tipped Passing Pin ø2.4mm 430mm   C59
21-1030 Passing Pin Puller   C51, C60
21-1038 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 7mm x 30mm   C66
21-1043 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 8mm x 30mm   C66
21-1046 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 9mm x 20mm   C66
21-1047 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 9mm x 25mm   C66
21-1048 Graft Fixation Screw, Titanium, 9mm x 30mm   C66
21-1051 Screw Driver Shaft, 6/7/8mm   C66
21-1052 Screw Driver Shaft, 9mm   C66
21-2000 Sterilization Tray, Large   C54
21-2001 Depth Probe   C51, C60
21-2001 Graft Bar Depth Probe   C66
21-2002 Graft Bar Drill, 4.5mm   C51, C60, C66
21-2003 Slotted Tendon Harvester   C51, C52
21-2004 Closed Tendon Harvester   C51, C52
21-2006 ACL Tunnel Rasp   C51, C60

21-2007 ACL Closed Curette   C60
21-2008 ACL Open Curette   C60
21-2010 Multi-Sizing Block   C51, C60
21-2012 Drill, Cannulated, 5mm    C60
21-3001 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6mm   C51, C59
21-3002 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7mm   C51, C59
21-3003 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8mm   C51, C59
21-3004 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9mm   C51, C59
21-3005 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10mm   C51, C59
21-3006 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 11mm   C51, C59
21-3011 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 6.5mm   C51, C59
21-3012 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 7.5mm   C51, C59
21-3013 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 8.5mm   C51, C59
21-3014 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 9.5mm   C51, C59
21-3015 Ligament Tunnel Drill, 10.5mm   C51, C59
21-3100 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 5mm   C59
21-3101 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6mm   C51, C59
21-3102 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7mm   C51, C59
21-3103 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8mm   C51, C59
21-3104 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9mm   C51, C59
21-3105 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10mm   C51, C59
21-3106 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 11mm   C51, C59
21-3110 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 5.5mm   C59
21-3111 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6.5mm   C51, C59
21-3112 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 6.5mm   C51
21-3112 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 7.5mm   C59
21-3113 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 8.5mm   C51, C59
21-3114 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 9.5mm   C51, C59
21-3115 Cannulated Drill Bit (4-flute), 10.5mm   C51, C59
21-4000 Sterilization Tray, A-Tech ACL   C52, C61
21-4012 Femoral Aimer, 5.5mm Offset   C51, C56
21-4013 Femoral Aimer, 7.0mm Offset   C51, C56
21-4014 Femoral Aimer, 4.0mm Offset   C51, C56
21-4015 Femoral Aimer, 6.0mm Offset   C51, C56
21-4021 A-Tech Tibial Guide Set   C55
21-4023 Guidewire Aimer   C51, C55, C56, C57
21-4025 ACL Bullet   C52, C55
21-4026 ACL Arm, Point to Point   C52, C55
21-4027 ACL Arm, Point to Elbow   C52, C55
21-4030 PCL Arm   C56
21-4031 PCL Bullet   C56
21-4050 A-Tech Basic Femoral Transverse Guide Set   C57
21-4051 Transverse Arm, 90°   C57
21-4052 Transverse Bullet   C57
21-4054 Femoral Locator, 8mm   C57
21-4055 Femoral Locator, 9mm   C57
21-4057 Femoral Locator, 7mm   C57
21-4059 Femoral Locator Handle   C57
21-4060 A-Tech Comprehensive Femoral Transverse Guide Set   

  C57
21-4100 Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction Basic Set   C51
21-4111 Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction Comprehensive Set   

  C51
21-5430 ACL Disposables Kit   C58
21-5431 ACL Guidewire Kit   C58
22-1000 Caps-Lock Cannula, 55mm/8.2mm Diam.   B27
22-1002 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 55mm   B27
22-1006 Caps-Lock Cannula   B27, D73
22-1007 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 70mm   B27, D73
22-1008 Caps-Lock Cannula, 55mm/6.0mm Diam.   B27
22-1009 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 55mm   B27
22-1010 Caps-Lock Cannula, 70mm/6.0mm Diam.   B27
22-1011 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 70mm   B27
22-1012 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 55mm, Wide Bore   B28
22-1013 Caps-Lock Cannula Driver, 70mm, Wide Bore   B28, D73
22-1020 Caps-Lock Cannula Guidewire   B28, D73
22-1030 Cannulated Switching Stick   B28, D73
22-1040 Wissinger Rod   B28
22-3010 Suture Hook   B31, C47
22-3011 Liverpool Knot Pusher, Single Hole   B31
22-3020 Crotchet Hook   B31, C47

Numerical Index
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22-4020 Lobster Claw Suture Grasper   B31, C47
22-4035  FirstPass Suture Passer B18
22-4036 Needle and Suture Capture B18
22-4040 ClearCut MagnumWire Suture Cutter B31
22-6001  5.0mm Bone Tap B19
22-6002 6.5mm Bone Tap B19
22-6003 Sterilization Tray B19
22-6050N 5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and 

Needles B19
22-6050SS 5.0mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and 

Suture Shuttle B19
22-6065 6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture    

  B19
22-6065N 6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture    

  B19
22-6065SS 6.5mm Doubleplay Implant with MagnaForce Suture and 

Suture Shuttle B19
22-8055 5.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor B18
22-8055 N 5.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor with Needles B18
22-8065 6.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor B18
22-8065 N 6.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor with Needles B18
22-9002 6.5mm Spartan Suture Anchor with Needles B18
22-9005 Titan Removal Tool B18
22-9006 Titan Capture Sleeve B18
22-9065 6.5mm Titan Suture Anchor B18
22-9065 N 6.5mm Titan Suture Anchor with Needles B18
160-000 Bilok Instrumentation Set (Parallel-sided Taps)   C64
160-000T Bilok/GraftLok Instrumentation Set (Tapered Taps)   C64
160-001 Bilok Screw Driver Shaft, 25mm   C64
160-002 Bilok Screw Driver Shaft, 30mm   C64
160-003 Bilok Screw Driver Shaft, 35mm   C64
160-005 Bilok Sterilization Tray   C65
160-006 Ratchet Handle   C64, C66
160-007 Tunnel Expander   C64
160-008 Bilok Screw Driver Shaft, 20mm   C64
160-012T Bilok Tapered Tap, 7mm   C65
160-013T Bilok Tapered Tap, 8mm   C65
160-014T Bilok Tapered Tap, 9mm   C65
160-015T Bilok Tapered Tap, 10mm   C65
160-016 Tap, 9mm, 2.7mm Cannulation   C58
160-017T Bilok Tapered Tap, 11mm   C65
160-018T Bilok Tapered Tap, 12mm   C65
160-030 A-Tech Transverse Fixation Sterilization Tray   C58
160-125T Bilok Tapered Screw, 10mm x 25mm   C63
160-130T Bilok Tapered Screw, 10mm x 30mm   C63
160-135T Bilok Tapered Screw, 10mm x 35mm   C63
160-720T Bilok Tapered Screw, 7mm x 20mm   C63
160-725T Bilok Tapered Screw, 7mm x 25mm   C63
160-730ST Bilok ST, 7mm x 30mm   C63
160-820T Bilok Tapered Screw, 8mm x 20mm   C63
160-825T Bilok Tapered Screw, 8mm x 25mm   C63
160-830ST Bilok ST, 8mm x 30mm   C63
160-830T Bilok Tapered Screw, 8mm x 30mm   C63
160-920T Bilok Tapered Screw, 9mm x 20mm   C63
160-925T Bilok Tapered Screw, 9mm x 25mm   C63
160-930ST Bilok ST, 9mm x 30mm   C63
160-930T Bilok Tapered Screw, 9mm x 30mm   C63
160-935ST Bilok ST, 9mm x 35mm   C63
160-935T Bilok Tapered Screw, 9mm x 35mm   C63
160-1130T Bilok Tapered Screw, 11mm x 30mm   C63
160-1135T Bilok Tapered Screw, 11mm x 35mm   C63
160-1230T Bilok Tapered Screw, 12mm x 30mm   C63
160-1235T Bilok Tapered Screw, 12mm x 35mm   C63
A 1325-01 Right Angle 90 Wand, 2.5mm   B10, C39
A 1335-01 Right Angle 90 Wand, 3.5mm   B10, C39
A 1336-01 LoPro 90 Wand   B10, C39
A 1345-01 Eliminator 90 Wand   B10, C39
A 1720-01 Micro CAPS Wand   E77
A 1830-01 CAPSure 30 Wand   C41, B11
A 2430-01 Bevel 45 Wand   B10, C40
A 2630-01 Bevel 30 Wand   C40
A 2723-01 Short Bevel 25 Wand   E77
A 3530-01 Dome 60 Wand   C40
A 3625-01 Dome 30 Wand   C40

A 4330-01 Saber 30 Wand   B11, C41
AC 1336-01 LoPro 90 Wand, ICW   B10, C39
AC 1340-01 Right Angle 90 Wand, ICW, 3.5mm   B10, C39
AC 1345-01 Eliminator 90 Wand, ICW   B10, C39
AC 1830-01 CAPSure 30 Wand, ICW   C41, B11
AC 2340-01 SideWinder Blade Wand, ICW   D71
AC 2430-01 Bevel 45 Wand, ICW   B10, C40
AC 2823-01 Short Bevel 35 Wand, ICW   E77
AC 3525-01 Dome 60 Wand, ICW   C40
AC 4040-01 TOPAZ Wand, ICW   C41, C41
AC 4045-01 TOPAZ XL Wand, ICW   , B11
AC 4050-01 Microblator 30 Wand, ICW   E77
AC 4330-01 Saber 30 Wand, ICW   B11, C41
AC 4340-01 CoVator 20 Wand, ICW   B11
AC 5531-01 Paragon T2 Wand, ICW   C39
ACH 4045-01 TOPAZ XL Microdebrider with  Finger Switch, IFS1  B11
AS 1335-01 TurboVac 90 Wand   B9, C37
AS 1336-01 TurboVac 90 XL Wand   D71
AS 3730-01 CoVac 70 Wand   C37
AS 4630-01 TriStar 50 Wand   C38
AS 4730-01 MultiVac 50 XL Wand   D71
ASC 1335-01 TurboVac 90 Wand, ICW   B9, C37
ASC 2530-01 CoVac™ 50, ICW  C37
ASC 3730-01 CoVac 70 Wand, ICW   C37
ASC 4250-01 Super TurboVac 90 Wand, ICW   B9, C37
ASC 4251-01 StarVac™ 90, IFS  B9
ASC 4630-01 TriStar 50 Wand, ICW   C38
ASC 4830-01 Super MultiVac 50 Wand, ICW   C37
ASC 5000-01 UltraVac 90 Wand, ICW   B9, C38
ASH 4250-01 Super TurboVac 90 Wand, IFS   B9, C37
ASH 4830-01 Super MultiVac 50 Wand, IFS   C37
ASHA 2530-01 Ambient CoVac 50, ICW C37
ASHA 3730-01 Ambient CoVac 70, ICW C37
ASHA4250-01 Ambient CoVac 70, ICW C37
ASHA 4250-01 Ambient Super TurboVac 90, IFS  B9
ASHA 4730-01 Ambient HipVac 50 D71
ASHA4830-01 Ambient Super MultiVac 50, IFS C37
H 0970-02 ArthroWand Cable & Protective Caps   A5
H 0970-11 Cable O-ring, Atlas & Quantum Systems   A5
H 2000-21 Timer, Atlas & Quantum Systems   A6
H 3000-01 Foot Control, Atlas & Quantum Systems   A6
H 3500-00 Atlas System   A5
H 4001-01 Wireless Foot Control, Quantum System   A5
H 4500-00 Quantum System   A4
H 7510-00 Hand Switch Control, Atlas System   A6
OM-1502CS Magnum2 Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   B14
OM-1503 Magnum X knotless implant w/ inserter handle B14
OM-2500CS Mini Magnum Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   E79
OM-2500CS Mini Magnum Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   B21
OM-3001 AutoCuff Instrumentation Set   B16
OM-3500CS LabraLock P Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   E79
OM-3500CS LabraLock P Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   B21
OM-4500CS Magnum PI Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   E79
OM-4500CS Magnum PI Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   B14
OM-5001 LabraFix Instrumentation Set   B23
OM-5003 LabraFix LabraLock P Instrumentation Set   B23
OM-5500CS TwinLock Dual Knotless Implant w/Inserter Handle   B14
OM-6500 Speedscrew 5,5 mm B14
OM-7000 SpeedStitch Suturing Device Handle   E80
OM-7000 SpeedStitch Suturing Device Handle   B19, B22
OM-7500 SpeedLock knotless fixation device B21
OM-8000 SmartStitch Suturing Device Handle   E80
OM-8000 SmartStitch Suturing Device Handle   B14
OM-8007 SmartStitch M-Connector   E80
OM-8007 SmartStitch M-Connector   B14
OM-8074 SmartStitch M-Connector Suture Cartridges (Mixed)    

  E81
OM-8074 SmartStitch M-Connector Suture Cartridges (Mixed)    

  B15
OM-8075 SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire Suture 

Cartridges (White)   E81
OM-8075 SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire Suture 

Cartridges (White)   B15
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OM-8076 SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Co-braid)   E81

OM-8076 SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Co-braid)   B15

OM-8078 SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Mixed)   E81

OM-8078 SmartStitch M-Connector MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Mixed)   B15

OM-8085 SpeedStitch MagnumWire Suture Cartridges (White)   
  E80

OM-8085 SpeedStitch MagnumWire Suture Cartridges (White)   
  B22

OM-8086 SpeedStitch MagnumWire Suture Cartridges (Co-braid)   
  E80

OM-8086 SpeedStitch MagnumWire Suture Cartridges (Co-braid)   
  B22

OM-8088 SpeedStitch MagnumWire Suture Cartridges (Mixed)   
  E80

OM-8088 SpeedStitch MagnumWire Suture Cartridges (Mixed)   
  B22

OM-8174 SmartStitch PerfectPasser Suture Cartridges (Mixed)   
  E82

OM-8174 SmartStitch PerfectPasser Suture Cartridges (Mixed)   
  B15

OM-8175 SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (White)   E82

OM-8175 SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (White)   B15, B18

OM-8176 SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Co-braid)   E82

OM-8176 SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Co-braid)   B15, B18

OM-8178 SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Mixed)   E82

OM-8178 SmartStitch PerfectPasser MagnumWire Suture 
Cartridges (Mixed)   B15

OM-8500 SpeedScrew 6,5mm B14
OM-8850 Needle Cassette for SpeedStitch   E80
OM-8850 Needle Cassette for SpeedStitch   B19, B22
OM-9010 Magnum Drill B16
OM-9015 Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder Set   E82
OM-9015 Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder Set   B16
OM-9016 Mini Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder Set   E84
OM-9016 Mini Magnum Drill Guide and PathFinder Set   B23
OM-9020 Magnum Punch B16
OM-9030 AutoCuff Instrument Tray   E82
OM-9030 AutoCuff Instrument Tray B17
OM-9032 LabraFix Instrument Tray   E83
OM-9032 LabraFix Instrument Tray B24
OM-9041 MagnumWire Suture (White) B25
OM-9043  MagnumWire Suture (Co-braid) B25
OM-9046  Surgical MagnumWire Scissors B17
OM-9053  MagnumWire Suture w/ Half-Circle Tapered Needle 

(White) B25
OM-9054  MagnumWire Suture w/ Half-Circle Tapered Needle (Co-

braid) B25
OM-9080 Mini Magnum Drill   E83
OM-9080  Mini Magnum Drill B23
OM-9310 LabraLock P Drill   E83
OM-9316 LabraLock P PathFinder   E83
OM-9316  LabraLock P PathFinder B23
OM-9410 Magnum PI Drill   E82
OM-9410  Magnum PI Drill B17
OM-9420 Magnum PI Punch   E83
OM-9420  Magnum PI Punch B17
OM-9450 Magnum PI Undercut Punch   E83
OM-9450  Magnum PI Undercut Punch B17
OM-9451 Magnum PI Undercut Punch Replacement Probe   E83
OM-9451  Magnum PI Undercut Punch Replacement Probe B17
OM-9520  TwinLock Punch B17
OM-9620  Spartan Punch Tap B18
Q6002-01 TOPAZ EPF Wand, 45º Tip, ICW   E78
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